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Results
. . 53 Everett, Jaylah 33FK 19.13 . .
100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls Y 331S 1920 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
18.27 SCA SCA Assoc Standard aekson, Alyania : 18.27 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Lane Name Team Prelims 55 Brown, Serenity 3LO 1927 Name Team Finals
Preliminaries 56 Turner, Sydeney 33IS 19.39 Finals
1 Davis, Jessica 49SC 1532 7 Weus”_*maya _ BAX 19.41 1 Davis, Jessica 49SC 15.30
2 Scott, Majaiah 33BC 1551q| 8 Clemmings, Kahmarie 3LO 1954 2 Nelson, Dylan 33L0 15.65
3 Leffall, Kanary 3318 1597 Th"fnpson’f*”y“ 3LO 19:36 3 Scott, Majaiah 33BC 15.89
4 Martinez, Aleida 33QT l6.16q| 60 Davis Jasmine 3LS 1965 4 Leffall, Kanary 3318 1627
5 Nelson, Dylan 33L0 1636q| 01 Wheeler, MalJae 33BC 1977 5 Martinez, Aleida 33QT 16.41
6 Winston, Winter 33P0 1645q| 62 fones. Kamylah Lo 1986 6 Thomas, Tatum 33NU 1678
7 Thomas, Tatum 33NU l655q| 63 M-Riley ' 3y 20.09 7 Gable, Kory 33L0 16.79
8 Ingram, Alayia 33PO 16.70q 64 Feldér, Kori 3 20.16 --- Winston, Winter 33PO DNS
9 Gable, Kory 33L0 16.76q| & Eskridee Makayla 33VR 2022\ ngram, Alayia 33P0 DNS
10 Mosby, Marley 3310 1681 66 Scott, Simone 33PO 20.25 200 Meter Dash § & Under Division Girl
i eter Das nder Division Girls
11 Mack, Ayana 495C 16.93 67 Babineaux, Prestyn 33PO 20.35
. 68 LO]JCZ Leilani 331S 20.41 36.86 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
12 Burress, Aniyah 33FK 16.98 ? ) Lane Name Team Finals
13 Louis, Dakota 33L0 17.00 69 Walker, Olivia . 331P 20.57 p—
14 Dean, Journye 331E 17.03 70 Kennett, Hayleigh 33MX 20.79 )
; 71 Mendez, Vanessa 33P0 20.85 I Jimerson, Chyann 3XS 31.50
15 Rottnek, Alexis 33RB 17.24 ? . .
. 72 Brown, Kalani VRTC 2091 2 Davis, Jessica 495C 31.84
16 Thomas, Kelisye 33AX 17.33 ’ 3 Y A . 33VR 3372
R, 73 Shigg, Sumiko 33L0 21.02 oung, Amant :
17 Faccini, Camila 33BC 17.34 . .
‘ 74 Babino, Nevaeh 33T) 21.23 4 Martinez, Aleida 33QT 34.07
18 Gage, Kriselle 33VR 17.38 ’ S Phillins. Makay] 33MX 34.93
. 75 Rajagopalan, Srinidhi 33AD 21.29 1Hips, Makayla :
19 Cigar-Dingle, Jayda 33LO 17.40 6 Mack. A 498C 34.94
. 76 Tierney, Anita BHC 21.33 ack, Ayana :
20 Islam, Asia 3318 17.42 . " 4
77 Johnson, Giana 33XS 21.36 7 Louis, Dakota 3LO 350
21 Khan, Chrystella 33CQ 17.43 8 Leffall. K. 3318 35.14
. . 78 Lewis, Rhyland 33NU 21.38 ctiall, Ranary :
22 Shaw, Kennyja-sarai 33VR 17.43 .
79 Shaw, Harmony 33P0 21.46 9 Gage, Krisclle 33VR 35.22
23 Gercek, Azra 330G 17.46 ’ .
] 80 Pelt. Arian 33P0 21.61 10 Faulknor, Nia 33SG 35.72
24 Gray, Briana 49SC 17.50 ’ . .
) 81 Combest. Leeah 33PN 2176 11 Shaw, Kennyja-sarai 33VR 35.96
25 Coleman, Ryleigh 33PL 17.52 ? 12 Davis. Ari BHC 36,30
82 Gregg, Keziah 33L0 2226 avis, Ana :
26 Bowles, Alana 33UN 17.54 L. .
83 Smith. Kacei 33INU 2261 13 Faccini, Camila 33BC 36.42
27 Walker, Bethany 33IP 17.57 ? 14 D 3 33IE 36.49
. 84 Smith, Maatkare 33LO 25.69 can, Journye :
27 Mayfield, Zakiyah 33LO 17.57 15 Th T 33NU 36.63
. 85 Festekjian, Nina 33AD 26.65 omas, Tatum -
29 Smith, Skye 33VR 17.58
- Davis. Aria BHC DNS 16 Scruggs, Makayla 33TF 36.86
30 Thompson, Layla 33PO 17.66 ? .
—- Long, Naomi 33T DNS 17 Klian, Chrystella 33CQ 36.92
30 Coleman, Savannah 331S 17.66 ? . .
’ - Ott. Genevieve I31E DNS 18 Winstead, Ariya 33SG 37.15
32 Hart, Taliyah 33PO 17.72 ? .
) - Sims, Nyjah 33P0 DNS 19 Gray, Briana 49SC 37.18
33 Holt, Noemi 33BC 17.83 ?
) - Williams, Starr 49SC DNS 20 Walker, Bethany 331P 37.32
34 Fluker, Jailah 33AD 17.96 ? 21 ith. Sk 13 3732
. --- Carleton, Rosalie 33BC DNS Smith, Skye VR 7.
35 Henry, Aliyah 3318 18.09 .
) - Brown, Zyanna 33RB DNS 22 Burnes, Madison 33PR 37.36
36 Solomon, Kaidyn 33PN 18.16 ’
i —— Jones. Elise 331E DNS 23 Fowler, Brooklyn 33IS 37.52
37 Lopez, Yasmin 33P0 18.18 ?
) - Momon. Aisha 33INU DNS 24 Coleman, Savannah 331S 37.75
38 Carter, Cionna 33PL 18.21 ? .
—— Fuh. Jerina 33L0 DNS 25 Carter, Cionna 33PL 38.27
39 Scruggs, Makayla 33TF 18.29 ? .
- Scott, Journey 3310 DNS 26 Batchelor, Courtonai 33QF 38.55
40 Fowler, Brooklyn 33IS 18.49 ? .
) - Sparks, Ariya 33BC DNS 27 Thomas, Kelisye 33AX 38.58
41 Braxton, Khiley 33IS 18.50 ’
- Jones. London 33P0 DNS 28 Greenfield, Aubrey 331IE 38.73
42 Credle, Raydean 33MX 18.52 ’ .
o — Valle, Zyanya 33UN DNS 29 Fluker, Jailah 33AD 38.74
43 Cox, Ricki 33PO 18.59 ’ 30 Willi S 495C 38.79
) --- Kreakopyan, Agnesa 33AD DNS 1llams, Starr :
44 Jackson, Arial 33P0 18.63 .
) —- Galbreath, Iyana 33BC DNS 31 Smiley, Lauren 33TF 38.82
45 Rogers, MacKenzie 33IE 18.65 ’
] - Fields, Ingland 33QF DNS 32 Anderson, Jaslyn 33MX 38.92
46 Hayes, Analise 331P 18.66 ? .
- Jack, Danielle SBP DNS 33 Henry, Aliyah 33IS 38.99
47 Greenfield, Aubrey 33IE 18.71 ? .
- Cook, Kniyah 33P0 DNS 34 Fields, Ingland 33QF 39.19
48 Cooley, Londyn 33PO 18.75 ?
) ] —— Franklin. Heaven 33RA DNS 35 Valle, Ysalane 33UN 39.42
49 Kirk, Laila 33NU 18.77 ? .
) ) - Veazey, Brooke 33PL DNS 36 Pruett, Natalie 331J 39.48
50 Bridges, Milan 33LO 18.82 ?
— Valle, Ysalane 33UN DNS 37 Credle, Raydean 33MX 39.52
51 Anderson, Jaslyn 33MX 18.90 38 Thompson, Allyn 3310 39.74
52 Smiley, Lauren 33TF 19.07
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Finals ... (200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls)

39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

Rogers, MacKenzie
Jackson, Aiyanna
Turner, Sydeney
Wheeler, Ma'Jae
Braxton, Khiley
Veazey, Brooke
Kennett, Hayleigh
Walker, Olivia
Hayes, Analise
Felder, Kai

Brown, Kalani

Ott, Genevieve
Huston, Ja'Nyie
Lopez, Leilani
Smiley, Londyn
Jones, Kamylah
Montgomery, Saraya
Shigg, Sumiko
Babino, Nevaeh
Baltimore, Jordyn
Combest, Leeah
Eskridge, Ma'kayla
Johnson, Giana
Gregg, Keziah
Valle, Zyanya
Bugarin, Cataleya
Carleton, Rosalie
Goshu, Delina
Khan, Chrystella
Jack, Danielle
Davis, Zulei
Sparks, Ariya
Bozeman, Aniyah
Davis, Jasmine
Galbreath, Iyana
Clemmings, Kahmarie
Smith, Maatkare

33IE
3318
3318
33BC
3318
33PL
33MX
331P
331P
33TJ
VRTC
33IE
33PR
3318
33TF
33L0
33PN
33L0
33TJ
33LS
33PN
33VR
33XS
33L0
33UN
33PR
33BC
33SG
33CQ
SBP
33PL
33BC
33UN
33LS
33BC
33L0
33L0

39.77
39.87
40.36
41.09
41.14
41.20
4135
41.50
41.94
42.15
42.57
42.92
43.16
43.21
43.23
43.25
44.55
45.05
45.41
45.60
45.64
46.55
46.72
46.85
47.33
52.68
56.19

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

1:32.50 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Lewis Williams, Shirayak 33LO 1:17.50
2 Davis, Jessica 49SC 1:18.98
3 Scott, Majaiah 33BC 1:19.49
4 Phillips, Makayla 33MX 1:20.11
5 Hooks, Saniah 33LO 1:21.56
6 Ingram, Alayia 33PO 1:21.71
7 Thompson, Layla 33PO 1:21.83
8 Thomas, Kelisye 33AX 1:22.23
9 Young, Amani 33VR 1:22.32
10 Lopez, Yasmin 33PO 1:22.53
11 Rabun, Camille 33L0 1:22.65
12 Winston, Winter 33PO 1:22.75
13 Nelson, Dylan 33LO 1:25.01

Results

Gable, Kory 33LO
Dean, Journye 33IE
Cooley, Londyn 33PO
Burress, Aniyah 33FK
Mayfield, Zakiyah 33L0
Scott, Simone 33PO
Gercek, Azra 330G
Holt, Noemi 33BC
Beatty, Jayah 33LS
Cigar-Dingle, Jayda 33LO
Faccini, Camila 33BC
Anderson, Jaslyn 33MX
Mosby, Marley 33LO
Mack, Ayana 49SC
Jackson, Arial 33PO
Khan, Chrystella 33CQ
Turner, Amira 49SC
Hart, Taliyah 33P0
Smiley, Lauren 33TF
Rogers, MacKenzie 33IE
Greenfield, Aubrey 33IE
Byron-Hams, Zaahair 33LO
Thomas, Tatum 33NU
Kirk, Laila 33NU
Scruggs, Makayla 33TF
Bridges, Milan 33LO
Bowles, Alana 33UN
Clemmings, Kahmarie 33LO
Credle, Raydean 33MX
Felder, Kai 33TJ
Kennett, Hayleigh 33MX
Everett, Jaylah 33FK
Davis, Jasmine 33LS
Smiley, Londyn 33TF
Ott, Genevieve 33IE
Solomon, Kaidyn 33PN
Pruett, Natalie 33TJ
Combest, Leeah 33PN
Babino, Nevaech 33TJ
Smith, Maatkare 33LO
Jones, London 33PO
Momon, Aisha 33NU
Long, Naomi 33TJ
Williams, Gezelle 33QF
Sparks, Ariya 33BC
Baltimore, Jordyn 33LS
Rajagopalan, Srinidhi 33AD
Sims, Nyjah 33PO
Cox, Ricki 33P0
Walker, Olivia 33IP
Fuh, Jerina 33LO
Jones, Elise 33IE
Mendez, Vanessa 33PO

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:35 PM 5/23/2017 Page 2
2017 Pasadena Running Roses - 5/20/2017 to 5/21/2017
John Muir High School

1:25.41
1:25.75
1:26.62
1:26.98
1:27.55
1:27.69
1:27.79
1:28.89
1:28.98
1:29.30
1:29.76
1:29.92
1:30.16
1:30.36
1:30.95
1:31.57
1:31.70
1:31.98
1:32.13
1:33.51
1:33.52
1:34.79
1:35.04
1:35.52
1:35.88
1:37.12
1:37.86
1:38.73
1:40.73
1:41.36
1:41.63
1:42.22
1:42.33
1:42.47
1:42.60
1:44.07
1:44.63
1:49.19
2:18.09

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Girls
3:23.40 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Phillips, Makayla 33MX 2:56.43
2 Rabun, Camille 33LO 3:00.90
3 Beatty, Jayah 33LS 3:06.74
4 Hooks, Saniah 33LO 3:07.05
5 Faulknor, Nia 33SG 3:12.51
6 Winstead, Ariya 33SG 3:19.33
7 Turner, Amira 49SC 3:20.69
8 Fernandez, Samirah 331E 3:25.34
9 Byron-Hams, Zaahair 33LO 3:32.92
10 Bridges, Milan 33LO 3:34.16
11 Mendoza-Gonzalez, Victc 33CY 3:34.99
12 Lewis Williams, Shirayah 33LO 3:39.07
13 Baltimore, Jordyn 33LS 3:46.88
14 Bozeman, Aniyah 33UN 3:49.84
15 Smiley, Londyn 33TF 4:00.06
16 Montgomery, Saraya 33PN 4:17.67
--- Mayfield, Zakiyah 33LO DNS

1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Girls
7:03.10 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Rabun, Camille 33LO 6:04.73

2 Garcia, Estefany 33XU 6:18.87

3 Fernandez, Samirah 331E 6:48.91

4 Mendoza-Gonzalez, Victc 33CY 7:22.79

5 Montgomery, Saraya 33PN 9:17.62

--- Markow, Selah 330A DNS

--- Ponce, Liliana 330A DNS

4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Girls

Team Relay Finals
Finals

1 Los Angeles Jets A 1:06.78

Louis, Dakota
Cigar-Dingle, Jayda

2 Imani Speedcity Comptot
Leffall, Kanary
Coleman, Savannah

3 VeloCity Track
Gage, Kriselle
Smith, Skye

4 Pacific Coast Shock Waw
Jackson, Arial
Thompson, Layla

5 Los Angeles Jets
Hooks, Saniah
Mosby, Marley

6 Pacific Coast Shock Wawi
Jackson, Arial
Hart, Taliyah

Nelson, Dylan

Fuh, Jerina

A 1:07.04
Fowler, Brooklyn

Islam, Asia

A 1:07.73
Young, Amani

Shaw, Kennyja-sarai

A 1:08.51
Ingram, Alayia

Winston, Winter

B 1:10.52
Gable, Kory

Lewis Williams, Shirayah
B 1:15.68
Cox, Ricki

Scott, Simone
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Finals ... (4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Girls) --- Rajagopalan, Srinidhilzesults%AD DNS 23 Schasa, Samara 33CY 15.26
7 Pacific Coast Shock Wavi C 1:26.13 --- Holt, Noemi 33BC DNS 24 Roa, Nataliya 49SC 15.27
Pelt, Arian Scott, Simone --- Kreakopyan, Agnesa 33AD DNS 25 Davis, Synai 33RA 15.34
Babineaux, Prestyn Shaw, Harmony . . . 26 Kyles, Valentine 33PO 15.35
--- Imani Speedcity Comptor B DQ Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Girls 27 Lavender, Jada 33PN 15.37
5.76m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Braxton, Khiley Lopez, Leilani Lane Name Team Finals 28 Gresham, Delana 33PL 1541
Henry, Aliyah Jackson, Aiyanna Finals 29 Lewis, Xiomara 33P0 15.42
4x400 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Girls I Batchelor, Courtonai 33QF 12.50m i(l) IJ\(I:L\;:(ZS r;:zla izf]NR 12:;
Team Relay Finals 2 Ili, Riley 33CY 10.73m ? ’
Finals 3 Mendez, Vanessa 33P0 9.26m 32 Yoakum, Vaniya 33P0 15.65
--- LE. Stallions Track/Field A DNS 4 Gabriele, Giuliana 33UN 8.86m 33 White, Jaynie 33QF 15.76
Dean, Journye Greenfield, Aubrey 5 Wells, Amaya 33AX 8.61m 34 Ward, Ossha 33AX 15.79
Ott, Genevieve Rogers, MacKenzie 6 Brown, Serenity 33LO 8.50m 35 Kelly, Ashley 33UN 1580
7 Rottnek, Alexis 33RB 8.46m 36 Emechete, Obioma 33CY 15.80
Long Jump 8 & Under Division Girls § Scott, Journey BLO 733m 37 Eaton, Aubrey 33RH 15.88
Lane Name 1.67m SCA Si:issoc Sta“daerinals 9 Rajagopalan, Srinidhi 33AD 7.11m iz f:fs ﬁ‘:;na iiS(F) 12:
Finals 10 Cox, Ricki 33PO 5.40m 40 Tramt,,le oo 1IRA 16‘01
1 Burress, Aniyah 33FK 3.25m 11 Lopez, Yasmin 3P0 >0Im 41 Stephen;on Taaliah 33L0 16‘02
2 Scott, Majaiah 33BC 274m 12 Pelt, Arian 33P0 4.95m 42 Ortiz Aaliy’ah 33PN 16.05
3 Burnes, Madison 33PR 271m 13 Festelgian, Nina 2D +7om 4 MeClendon, Parker 33L0 1605
4 Valle, Ysalane 33UN 2.69m 14 Shaw Harmony 3P0 S2am 44 Saunders K’ennedy 33LO 16.06
5 Faulknor, Nia 138G 2 44m 15 Bugarin, Cataleya 33PR 2.92m 45 Frelow A’lana 13RA 16.12
6 Winstead, Ariya 33SG 236m - Cook, Kniyah 33P0 DNS 46 Lee Ja;,dam 33L0 617
R --- Wheeler, Ma'Jac 33BC DNS ’ :
7 Huston, Ja'Nyie 33PR 2.30m 47 Lopez, Yamilet 33P0 16.20
§ Beatty, Jayah 33LS 223m 7 Drown Zyama - one 48 Black, Olivia 33UN 16.21
9 Gabricle, Giuliana 33UN 200m | T Babineaux, Prestyn 33P0 PNS | 1o Hicks Kelis 3318 16.25
10 Brown, Serenity 33L0 197m | T Kreakopyan, Agnesa 33AD DNS Beny;m Dillyet 33P0 L626
11 Byron-Hams, Zaahair 33L0 1g7m | Gelbreath, Iyana 33BC DNS Spry Ha,ley 13AZ 1629
12 Baltimore, Jordyn 33LS 1g4m | lones London 33P0 DNS |, Cm;r, Kennedy 33PN 1633
13 Brown, Kalani VRTC 1.66m | 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls 53 Bryant, Chloe BHC 16.39
14 Carleton, Rosalie 33BC 1.60m 15.48 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 54 Bryant, Briar BHC 16.47
15 Valle, Zyanya 33UN 145m | Lane Name Team Prelims 55 Tyler, Tahlia 33QF 16.57
16 Bugarin, Cataleya 33PR 1.24m Preliminaries 56 Faust, Maleah 33QF 16.68
--- Walker, Bethany 331P DNS 1 Trepagnier, Joelle 33L0 13.964| 57 Kilpatrick, Alexis 33BC 16.69
—- Rajagopalan, Srinidhi 33AD DNS 2 Potts, Genesis 33BC 14319 58 Prince, Zaniyah 33BC 16.74
--- Bowles, Alana 33UN DNS 3 Young, Nyla 33P0 14.34q 59 Montes, Payton 33CY 16.82
--- Goshu, Delina 338G DNS 4 Davis-Cigar, Nia 33LO 14379] 60 Wesolowski, Izabella 33P0 17.18
--- Hayes, Analise 331P DNS 5 Lewis, Nevach 33X8 14394 61 Rivera, Gabriella 33TF 1721
- Veazey, Brooke 33PL DNS 6 Hall, Ndiah 33PN 14.50q| 62 Duffey, Denise 331P 17.30
--- Bozeman, Aniyah 33UN DNS 7 Huerta, Azzareya VRTC 14.624| 63 Foreman, Thais 33L0 1732
Shot Put 8 & Under Division Girls z \'i,?siﬁ’];:zme zjl(;; 112:: 2: ?il:eln ’ Jézaréh P 1733
2.76m SCA SCA Assoc Standard indal, Kimani 33P0 17.37
Name Team Finals 10 Turner, Alaijah 49SC 14.69 66 Webb, Eve 33CQ 17.43
Finals 11 Williams, Tiffany 33RA 1479 1 67 Mayfield, Kamaria 33LO 17.48
1 Batchelor, Courtonai 33QF 4.79m 12 Pructt, Aaliyah 3 14.79 68 Johnson, Kamiah 33VR 17.50
2 Bumnes, Madison 33PR 4.59m 13 Gonzalez, Gianna 33UN 14.81 69 James, Symone 331S 17.73
3 Fluker, Jailah 33AD 454m | 14 Martin Tory BVR 148270 o, Justine 331E 17.75
4 Scott, Journey 33L0 4.36m 15 Davis, Jasmine 49SC 14.84 71 Dodson, Amani 33AD 17.94
5 Wells, Amaya 13AX 3.78m 16 Williams, Kaitlyn 33RA 14.88 72 Bahati, Naomih 33L0 17.95
6 Gabriele, Giuliana 33UN 335m | 17 Lane, Madison AL 92173 Nee, Indiana BHC 1797
7 Veazey, Brooke 33PL 308m | |8 Jones Justyce 498¢ 1499 1 74 Tweneboah, Jeanelle 33L0 18.04
§ Huston, Ja'Nyic 33PR 2.81m 19 Jules, Mahlia 33P0 1504 1 75 Arellano, Isabela 330G 18.14
—— Festekjian, Nina 33AD png | 20 Vesloo, Marina 33PN 13071 76 Dixon, DaniRace 331P 18.19
21 Williams, Skye 49SC 15.10 77 Bames, Sarah 3UN 18.25
22 Ali, Faith 33BC 13241 78 Goods, Kaitlyn 33LO 18.25
79 Freeman, Laila 33NU 18.45
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Preliminaries ... (100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls) 14
80 Lowery, Anaya 33LO 18.68 15
81 Thomas, Kelyia 33AX 18.96 16
82 Chavez, Noemi 33PO 19.00 17
83 Graham, Austyn 33VR 19.31 18
84 Patterson, Mariah 33LO 19.39 19
85 Hawkins, Destinee 33LO 19.77 20
86 Coleman, Anayah 33LS 20.03 21
87 Delgado, Delilah 33CQ 20.72 22
--- Holyfield, Gabriela 33P0 DNS 23
--- Farris, Amillia 33TJ DNS 24
--- Long, Serenity 331J DNS 25
--- Gipson, Charli 33VR DNS 26
--- Long, Joelle 33TJ DNS 27
--- Witherspoon, Syliva 33TJ DNS 28
--- Lane, Madison 33UN DNS 29
--- Williams, Shyla 33PO DNS 30
--- Gilbert, Diem 33LO DNS 31
--- Blanton, Kaylin 33AX DNS 32
--- Walker, Khloe 33RA DNS 33
--- Najieb, Rabiyah 33PR DNS 34
--- Gaines, Kyniah 33AX DNS 35
--- Miller, Zariah 33LO DNS 36
--- Franklin, Hannah 33RA DNS 37

100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls zi

15.48 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Team Finals 40

Finals 4
1 Trepagnier, Joelle 33LO 13.85 42
2 Potts, Genesis 33BC 14.15 3
3 Wilson, Justine 33QF 14.19 a4
4 Davis-Cigar, Nia 33LO 14.30 4
5 Denny, Jolie 33LO 14.55 46
6 Lewis, Nevach 33XS 14.64 47
7 Huerta, Azzareya VRTC 14.64 48
--- Young, Nyla 33PO DNS 49
--- Hall, Ndiah 33PN DNS 2(1)

200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls 52

32.10 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 53

Lane Name Team Finals 54

Finals 55
1 Lewis, Nevach 33XS 29.48 56
2 Potts, Genesis 33BC 29.80 57
3 Wilson, Justine 33QF 29.87 58
4 Green, Malawna 33XS 29.97 .
5 Huerta, Azzareya VRTC 30.10 .
6 Turner, Alaijah 49SC 30.29 .
7 Williams, Tiffany 33RA 30.58 .
8 Williams, Kaitlyn 33RA 30.66 .
9 Jones, Justyce 49SC 30.70 .
10 Gonzalez, Gianna 33UN 30.90 .
11 Williams, Skye 49sC 30.96 .
12 Martin, Tory 33VR 30.98 .
13 Lane, Madison 33AZ 31.15

Results

Davis, Jasmine 49SC
Davis, Synai 33RA
Johnson, Kacee 33VR
Okhade, Aliyah 33BC
Roa, Nataliya 49SC
Koffi, Yanai 33QF
Emechete, Obioma 33CY
Schasa, Samara 33CY
Parker, Troi 33XS
Salazar, Cynthia 33QF
Blue, Brooke 33XS
Hobbs, A'Shari 33UN
Williams, Morgan 33L0
Lee, Jaydann 33LO
Saunders, Kennedy 33LO
Rivera, Gabriella 33TF
Smiley, Jada 33TF
Pruett, Aaliyah 337J
Simms, Joy 33PN
Rome, Tondalaya 33MX
Hicks, Kelis 33IS
Foreman, Thais 33LO
Triplett, Jazarah 33IE
Daniels, Sydney 33LO
Lambert, Beatrice 33LS
Spry, Haley 33AZ
Slayton, Jazmin 33LO
Washington, Reagan 33PR
Ott, Justine 33IE
Witherspoon, Syliva 337J
Tweneboah, Jeanelle 33LO
Sarkis, Tatiana 33AD
Duffey, Denise 33IP
Smith, Zahir 33VR
Johnson, Kamiah 33VR
Young, Darian 33T]
Prince, Zaniyah 33BC
Dixon, DaniRace 331P
Patterson, Mariah 33LO
Lowery, Anaya 33LO
Thomas, Kelyia 33AX
Johnson, Kharyzmah 33PR
Ali, Faith 33BC
Graham, Austyn 33VR
Delgado, Delilah 33CQ
Franklin, Hannah 33RA
Najieb, Rabiyah 33PR
Chavarria, Leilani 33PR
Gresham, Delana 33PL
Frelow, Alana 33RA
Gonzalez, Emberly 46VV
Gipson, Charli 33VR
Vosloo, Marina 33PN
Baines, Lauren 33XS
Ward, Ossha 33AX
Harden, Lauryn 33BC
Henderson, Brooklyn 33IS

31.49
31.56
31.86
32.07
32.10
3222
32.24
32.32
32.39
32.42
32.46
32.50
32.72
33.41
33.45
34.00
34.01
34.03
34.05
34.28
34.40
34.75
34.79
34.84
34.85
34.88
35.17
35.59
35.97
36.26
36.36
36.42
37.05
37.27
37.31
37.33
38.03
39.30
39.38
39.82
39.84
42.03
42.10
43.19
44.13

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Oliver, Katelyn
Vance, Sophia
Oliver, Kiersten
Walker, Khloe
Tyler, Tahlia
Lane, Madison

Tramble, Zoe

33PR
33PR
33PR
33RA
33QF
33UN
33RA

400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
1:19.60 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Mosby, Madison 33LO 1:05.35
2 Trepagnier, Joelle 33LO 1:05.40
3 Davis-Cigar, Nia 33LO 1:06.49
4 McCrimmon, Elle 33LO 1:07.39
5 Hall, Ndiah 33PN 1:08.33
6 Lewis, Xiomara 33PO 1:10.19
7 Turner, Alaijah 49SC 1:10.23
8 Green, Malawna 33XS 1:11.06
9 Salazar, Cynthia 33QF 1:11.74
10 Lopez, Yamilet 33P0 1:11.77
11 Jones, Justyce 49SC 1:12.43
12 Williams, Skye 49SC 1:12.65
13 Kyles, Valentine 33PO 1:12.80
14 Blue, Brooke 33XS 1:12.85
15 Williams, Madison 33LO 1:13.17
16 Jules, Mahlia 33P0 1:13.67
17 Hobbs, A'Shari 33UN 1:13.81
18 Emechete, Obioma 33CY 1:14.19
19 Benyam, Dillyet 33P0 1:14.85
20 Williams, Morgan 33LO 1:14.88
21 Eaton, Aubrey 33RH 1:15.06
22 Adame, Emily 33LO 1:15.28
23 Lewis, Nevach 33XS 1:15.41
24 Koffi, Yanai 33QF 1:15.54
25 Lavender, Jada 33PN 1:16.03
26 Rodgers, Nyeema 33BC 1:16.22
27 Parker, Troi 33XS 1:16.59
28 Vosloo, Marina 33PN 1:17.05
29 Pelt, Airyn 33P0 1:17.37
30 Yoakum, Vaniya 33PO 1:17.43
31 Smiley, Jada 33TF 1:17.90
32 Davis, Jasmine 49SC 1:18.21
33 McClendon, Parker 33LO 1:18.48
34 Henderson, Brooklyn 33IS 1:18.60
35 Grissom, Taryn 33L0 1:19.05
36 Howard, Jailyn 33P0 1:19.16
37 Wesolowski, Izabella 33P0 1:19.39
38 White, Jaynie 33QF 1:19.53
39 Tweneboah, Jeanelle 33LO 1:19.72
40 Goods, Kaitlyn 33LO 1:20.03
41 Montes, Payton 33CY 1:20.13
42 Young, Nyla 33P0 1:20.44
43 Slayton, Jazmin 33LO 1:20.53
44 Rogers, Parker 33IE 1:20.55
45 Lee, Jaydann 33L0 1:20.56
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Results
Finals ... (400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls) 2 Mosby, Madison 33LO 2:38.23 . .
. . 4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Girls
46 Louis, DeAuna 33LO 1:20.64 3 McCrimmon, Elle 33LO 2:38.84 Team Relay Finals
47 Ward, Ossha 33AX 1:20.71 4 Blue, Brooke 33XS 2:43.50 Final
inals
48 Rivera, Gabriella 33TF 1:21.44 5 Pile, Adesola 33BC 2:46.65 | Los Angeles Jet A 5678
0s Angeles Jets .
49 Stephenson, Taaliah 33LO 1:21.52 6 Hobbs, A'Shari 33UN 2:48.39 McCri Ell D Toli
¢Crimmon, Elle enny, Jolie
50 Dagnino, Jasmine 33IS 1:22.15 7 Adame, Emily 33LO 2:48.63 Mosby. Madi Davis-Ci Ni
osby, Madison avis-Cigar, Nia
51 Foreman, Thais 33LO 1:22.31 8 Salazar, Cynthia 33QF 2:48.85 2 Bay Cities Unleashed A 1:00.43
ay Cities Unleashe :00.
52 Webb, Eve 33CQ 1:22.57 9 McClendon, Parker 33LO 2:51.78 Pile. Adesol Okhade. Alivah
ile, Adesola ade, Aliyal
53 Arellano, Isabela 330G 1:23.75 10 Mazza, Kate 33AZ 2:52.91 Potts. G X Rod N
otts, Genesis odgers, Nyeema
54 Ott, Justine 33IE 1:23.78 11 Green, Malawna 33XS 2:53.44
3 Los Angeles Jets B 1:00.50
55 Ortiz, Aaliyah 33PN 1:23.99 12 Sanchez, Audrey 33CY 2:54.87 Medonald. Desti Louis. DeA
cdonald, Destiny ouis, DeAuna
56 Tyler, Tahlia 33QF 1:24.01 13 Grissom, Taryn 33LO 2:55.63 Saund K " willi Madi
aunders, Kennedy illiams, Madison
57 Navarro, Mikayla 33PN 1:24.44 14 Mcdonald, Destiny 33LO 2:56.24 4 Ranch A 1:01.59
ancho B .
58 Pruett, Aaliyah 33TJ 1:25.23 15 Williams, Morgan 33LO 2:56.46 Davis. Synai Williams. Tiff
avis, dSynai ams, any
59 Daniels, Sydney 33LO 1:25.48 16 Rome, Tondalaya 33MX 2:59.46 Williams. Kaitlyn Walker. Khloe
1 > Y’ s
60 Faust, Maleah 33QF 1:25.62 17 Smiley, Jada 33TF 3:00.14 S Santa Ynez Youth Track A 1:04.10
Z U B .
61 Young, Darian 33T] 1:25.87 18 Brown, Jordyn 33UN 3:02.24 M Kat L Madi
azza, Kate ane, Madison
62 Chirgwin, Hailey 33AZ 1:27.95 19 Simms, Joy 33PN 3:02.99 Oslin. Skyl S Hal
slin, Skyla pry, Haley
63 Kilpatrick, Alexis 33BC 1:28.76 20 Lambert, Beatrice 33LS 3:03.23 I i Speedcity C ; A DO
--- Imani Speedcity Comptor
64 Tindal, Kimani 33P0 1:28.94 21 Slayton, Jazmin 33LO 3:03.30 Hicks. Keli Hend Brookl
icks, Kelis enderson, Brooklyn
65 Chavez, Noemi 33P0 1:30.68 22 Alvarez, Ashley 33IE 3:03.78 Dagnino. Jasmi I s
agnino, Jasmine ames, Symone
66 Gaines, Kyniah 33AX 1:31.54 23 Campos, Soriyah 331E 3:05.09
67 Triplett, Jazarah 33IE 1:31.86 24 Daniels, Sydney 33LO 3:09.62 4x400 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Girls
68 Dodson, Amani 33AD 1:32.26 25 Goods, Kaitlyn 33L0O 3:16.32 Team Relay Finals
69 Mayfield, Kamaria 33LO 1:32.38 26 Rogers, Parker 33IE 3:16.51 Finals
70 Williams, Lundyn 33P0 1:34.76 27 Dajani, Isabella 33BC 3:37.89 1 Los Angeles Jets A 4:59.18
71 Prince, Zaniyah 33BC 1:35.00 --- Fernandez, Isabella 33IE DNS Mecdonald, Destiny Gilbert, Diem
72 Lowery, Anaya 33LO 1:35.53 --- Baines, Lauren 33XS DNS Adame, Emily Denny, Jolie
73 Bahati, Naomih 33L0 1:36.86 --- Ochoa, Jasmine 46VV DNS 2 Bay Cities Unleashed A 5:14.86
74 James, Symone 3318 1:37.87 - Losson, Scotty 33AZ DNS Pile, Adesola Okhade, Aliyah
75 Thomas, Kelyia 33AX 1:38.06 -~ Williams, Madison 33L0 DNS Rodgers, Nyeema Ali, Faith
76 Kelly, Ashley 33UN 1:38.09 --- Eaton, Aubrey 33RH DNS High Jump 9-10 Division Girls
77 Freeman, Laila 33NU 1:39.27 --- Gonzalez, Nathalie 46VV DNS 1.02m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
78 Patterson, Mariah 33LO 1:45.82 .
Wit i ) ng | 1590 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls Name Team Finals
T iherspoon, Syiva 6:58.30 SCA SCA Assoc Standard Finals
- Ozier, Sienna 33P0 DNS | | ine Name Team Finals 1 Sarkis, Tatiana 33AD 1.15m
- Farris, Amillia 33T DNS | pinals 2 Chavarria, Leilani 33PR 0.95m
Long,Joelle' 33T DNS 1 Crum, Megan 33UN 5:05.35 3 Bradley, Ella 33PR 0.90m
--- Axcher, Sarai 33UN DNS 2 Hornung, Katie 330A 5:38.40 --- Washington, Reagan 33PR DNS
- Holyfield, Gabriela 33P0 DNS 3 Mazza, Kate 33AZ 54537 | - Oliver, Katelyn 33PR DNS
- Baines, Lauren 33XS DNS 4 Hanes, Skye 330A 5:5252 | - Lopes, Sofia 46VV DNS
- Williams, Shyla 33P0 DNS 5 Grissom, Taryn 33L0 5557.09 | | Jump 9-10 Division Girls
--- Gonzalez, Emberly 46VV DNS ong Jump 3- 1vision (1
A , 6 Alvarez, Ashley 33IE 6:04.57 2.90m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
--- Gipson, Charli 33VR DNS R
) ) 7 Lambert, Beatrice 33LS 6:05.21 Lane Name Team Finals
— Gilbert, Diem 3LO DNS 8 Losson, Scotty 33AZ 6:0614 | Fimals
--- Colbert, Jod 33PO DNS
v 9 Brown, Jordyn 33UN 6:12.23 | Hall. Ndiah 33PN 4.34m
-—- Gonzalez, Nathalie 46VV DNS . . ’
10 Dagnino, Jasmine 33IS 6:24.33 2 Gonzalez. Gianna 33UN 3.55m
--- Bradley, Ella 33PR DNS . ’ '
11 Campos, Soriyah 331IE 6:38.10 3 Ross, Zakeyah 33VR 3.50m
--- Long, Serenity 33TJ DNS . ’ '
12 Magno-Garcia, Susana 33CY 7:03.55 4 Lavender, Jada 33PN 3.49m
--- Oslin, Skyla 33AZ DNS L ’ ’
13 Dajani, Isabella 33BC 7:17.39 5 Navarro, Mikayla 33PN 3.46m
800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls 14 Saldana, Rosalvette 330A 7:25.54 6 Gresham, Delana 33PL 3.43m
3:02.80 SCA SCA Assoc Standard --- Vander Vliet, Opal 33AZ DNS 7 Bradley, Ella 33PR 3.37m
Lane Name Team Finals --- Fernandez, Isabella 331E DNS 8 Tramble. Zoe 33RA 3.26m
Finals --- Lopes, Sofia 46VV DNS 9 Huerta, Azzareya VRTC 3.19m
1 Trepagnier, Joelle 33LO 2:38.07 --- Archer, Sarai 33UN DNS
--- Ochoa, Jasmine 46VV DNS
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Finals ... (Long Jump 9-10 Division Girls)

10 Washington, Reagan
11 Chirgwin, Hailey
12 Frelow, Alana

13 Carter, Kennedy
14 Stephenson, Taaliah
15 Oslin, Skyla

16 Pelt, Airyn

17 Mayfield, Kamaria
18 Montes, Payton
19 Nee, Indiana

20 Sayegh, London
21 Bryant, Chloe

22 Delgado, Delilah
23 Barnes, Sarah

24 Tindal, Kimani
25 Bryant, Briar

26 Chavarria, Leilani
--- Dajani, Isabella
--- Dixon, DaniRaee
--- Vance, Sophia

--- Najieb, Rabiyah
--- Oliver, Katelyn
--- Biju, Akanksha
--- Duffey, Denise
--- Colbert, Jody

Shot Put 9-10 Division Girls

33PR
33AZ
33RA
33PN
33L0
33AZ
33P0
33L0
33CY
BHC

33AD
BHC

33CQ
33UN
33P0
BHC

33PR
33BC
331P

33PR
33PR
33PR
33AD
331p

33P0

3.0lm
2.90m
2.87m
2.83m
2.80m
2.79m
2.69m
2.44m
2.43m
2.42m
2.39m
2.35m
2.34m
2.22m
2.21lm
2.19m
2.11m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3.39m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
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Results
5 Lopez, Yamilet 33P0
6 Faust, Maleah 33QF
7 Benyam, Dillyet 33PO
8 Faccini, Sofia 33UN
9 Johnson, Kharyzmah 33PR
10 Yoakum, Vaniya 33PO
11 Dodson, Amani 33AD
12 Pelt, Airyn 33PO
13 Hawkins, Destinee 33LO
14 Coleman, Anayah 33LS
15 Magno-Garcia, Susana 33CY
16 Williams, Lundyn 33PO
17 Chirgwin, Hailey 33AZ
18 Lewis, Xiomara 33PO
19 Bahati, Naomih 33LO
20 Sayegh, London 33AD
21 Blanton, Kaylin 33AX
22 Chavez, Noemi 33PO
23 Odzier, Sienna 33P0
--- Kyles, Valentine 33PO
--- Oliver, Kiersten 33PR
--- Sarkis, Tatiana 33AD
--- Biju, Akanksha 33AD
--- Miller, Zariah 33L0O
--- Jules, Mahlia 33P0
--- Colbert, Jody 33PO

14.55m
14.42m
13.66m
13.52m
12.94m
11.17m
11.16m
11.11m
11.00m
10.97m
10.71m
10.64m
10.18m
9.83m
9.13m
7.97m
7.59m
5.78m
5.50m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Girls
11:26.30 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals Name Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 Tipton, Trinity 33UN 6.78m 1 Williams, Lundyn 33PO 11:03.94
2 Miller, Zariah 33LO 6.40m 2 Ozier, Sienna 33P0 12:07.08
3 Hawkins, Destinee 33LO 5.64m
4 Coleman, Anayah 33LS 5.54m 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
14.74 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
5 Smith, Zahir 33VR 5.36m Lane Name Team Prelims
6 Gabriele, Natalia 33UN 5.32m Preliminaries
7 Gresham, Delana 33PL 5.11m 1 Martin, Kori 33ED 12.84q
8 Johnson, Kharyzmah 33PR 4.83m 2 Wilson, Janelle 33UN 12.99q
9 Sarkis, Tatiana 33AD 4.52m 3 Harrell, Krystal 331p 13.18q
10" Sayegh, London - 33AD 422m 4 Hines, Tabitha 33LS 1327q
11 Chavarria, Leilani 33PR 4.05m 5 Smith, Andrea 33QF 13384
12 Magno-Garcia, Susana 33CY 3.77m 6 Flowers, Mia 33L0 13.50q
- Biju, Akanksha 33AD DNS 7 Green, Sadia 33NU 13.69q
- Harden, Lauryn 33BC DNS 8 McKenzie, Kailah 33RB 13.71q
--- Oliver, Kiersten 33PR DNS 9 Mocbride, Kayla 33UN 13.78q
- Vance, Sophia 33PR DNS 10 Smith, Simone 33CR 13.79
Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Girls 11" Davis, Ryan VRTC 13.86
7.53m SCA SCA Assoc Standard 12 Carballosa, Karyna 33RB 14.02
Lane Name Team Finals 13 Phillips, Zora BHC 14.02
Finals 14 Martinez, Sarah 33PO 14.03
1 Sanchez, Audrey 33CY 21.90m 15 Jamerson, Mia 33PO 14.09
2 Aguilar, Ashley 33IN 21.10m 16 Hardiman, Rhyan 33RB 14.10
3 Gabriele, Natalia 33UN 16.23m 17 Amos, Leondra 33IS 14.10
4 Wesolowski, Izabella 33P0 15.86m 18 Brown, Eleya 33LO 14.16
19 Rayford, Mauriana 33TA 14.32

Reuben, Brooklin
Brooks, Lauren
Jones, Jai'ya
Chavira, Vanessa
Miles, Noraa
Thorpe, Lydia
Smith, Milan
Outley, Alyssa
Ballentine, Ajanae
Claiborne, Sienna
Edwards, Kaylin
Ford, Destiny
Thomas, Amara
Hayes, Kyndall
Halley, Alora
Ray, Zoe
Gutierrez, Danielle
Rodisha, Xiomara
Blaylock, Keara
Moore, Kiara
Jones, Ayiana
Ray, Lahela
Johnson, Shelbi
Mcneil, Janiya
Konar, Lucienne
Scott, Amariah
Ellison, Jordyn
Easter, Sarai
Redden, Ciyanna
Booker, Kodia
Johnson, Alana
Muro, Arlene
Hudgies, Zymiir
Collins, Ajaiya
Collins, Kaila
Page, Shelby
Cannon, Mya
Gooch, Jadyn
Shaw, Jordyn
Parker, Kyera
Williams, Nijina
Wells, Brianna
Bishop, Maliyah
Washington, Kalyn
Sanders, Taira
Smith, Amara
Butcher, Jasmine
Ball, Sanaiya
Gentry, Ella
Williams, Jada
Stephenson, Tahani
Lighthill, Otelia
Sennhauser-lindley, Maur
Reid, Sasha
Herrera, Hannah
Holyfield, Thalia
Harvey, Raquel

33JU
33L0
33TF
33RB
33BC
BHC
33QT
33BC
VRTC
33P0
33P0
BHC
33RB
33PN
33L0
33UN
33FR
33L0
33CY
33TJ
49SC
33UN
33UN
33VR
33L0
33QF
33RA
33LS
VRTC
33P0
33L0
33ED
VRTC
33RB
33BC
33RB
33BC
33AZ
33RA
33L0
33UN
33CQ
33BC
33IP
33AX
33L0
33CY
33L0
33PN
33XS
33L0
33RH
33VR
33L0
33TA
33P0
33XS

14.33
14.36
14.36
14.38
14.38
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.55
14.58
14.59
14.66
14.69
14.74
14.75
14.80
14.81
14.83
14.84
14.84
14.87
14.88
15.10
15.13
15.13
15.14
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.25
15.40
15.44
15.47
15.47
15.58
15.64
15.67
15.69
15.78
15.85
15.90
15.93
16.07
16.09
16.16
16.34
16.47
16.52
16.60
16.82
16.94
17.49
17.62
21.81
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Preliminaries ... (100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls)
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--- Sparks, Alanah 33BC DNS 23
--- Flowers, Maya 33LO DNS 24
--- Morris, Beautiful 33BC DNS 25
--- Washington, Jordan 33PO DNS 26
--- Lee, Sophia 33AD DNS 27
--- Brown, Jaida 33PL DNS 28
--- Keller, Lyla 33PR DNS 29
--- Mathieu, Alaysia 33BC DNS 30
--- Bellard, Sanaa 33LO DNS 31
--- Jones, Kayla 33BC DNS 32
--- Mitchell, Korey 33BC DNS 33
--- Woods, Ariel 33CY DNS 34
--- King, Morgan 33PL DNS 35
--- Dixon, Sadie 33JU DNS 36
--- Williams, Brooklyn 331IS DNS 37
100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls ;z
14.74 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Team Finals 40
Finals “
1 Martin, Kori 33ED 12.65 42
2 Wilson, Janelle 33UN 12.73 a3
3 Harrell, Krystal 331P 13.01 M
4 Hines, Tabitha 33LS 13.03 4
5 Smith, Andrea 33QF 13.30 46
6 Flowers, Mia 33L0 a2 | Y
7 Green, Sadia 33NU 13.54 48
--- Mcbride, Kayla 33UN DNS 49
--- McKenzie, Kailah 33RB DNS 2(1)
200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls 52
29.67 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 53
Lane Name Team Finals 54
Finals 55
1 Hines, Tabitha 33LS 26.47 56
2 Wilson, Janelle 33UN 27.02 57
3 Martin, Kori 33ED 27.77 58
4 Harrell, Krystal 331p 27.82 .
5 Smith, Andrea 33QF 27.95 .
6 Stevenson, Samira 33IS 28.67 .
7 Hawkins, Enessah 33CR 28.78 .
8 Amos, Leondra 331S 28.90 .
9 Brown, Eleya 33LO 29.18 .
10 Davis, Ryan VRTC 29.23 .
11 Rayford, Mauriana 33TA 29.30 .
12 Phillips, Zora BHC 29.32 .
13 Smith, Amaliyah 33T] 29.41 .
14 Sanchez, Alaysia 33AX 29.54 .
15 Jones, Jai'ya 33TF 29.63 .
16 Combest, Kaylei 33PN 29.98 .
17 Christensen, Malia 33CR 30.03 .
18 Moore, Kiara 33TJ 30.38 .
19 Brooks, Lauren 33L0 30.42
20 Outley, Alyssa 33BC 30.47
21 Harvey, Raquel 33XS 30.52

Halley, Alora
Konar, Lucienne
Willaims, Kendall
Ford, Destiny
Moore, Katy
Thorpe, Lydia
Wilson, Maliyah
Montgomery, Kalea
Jones, Ayiana
Muro, Daniella
Mcneil, Janiya
Redden, Ciyanna
Johnson, Shelbi
Morton, Mirrah
Wills, MiKayla
Cannon, Mya
King, Morgan
Ellison, Jordyn
Rodisha, Xiomara
Jimerson, Cariya
Franklin, Dakota
Washington, Kalyn
Breaux, Ahmiya
Wells, Brianna
Marshall, Destiny
Gooch, Jadyn
Johnson, Alana
Shaw, Jordyn
Parker, Kyera
Ball, Sanaiya
Bishop, Maliyah
Sanders, Taira
Dudley, Kulani
Losson, Dani
Williams, Jada
Williams, Lauryn
Walls, Amaya
Butcher, Jasmine
Williams, Brooklyn
Spears, Nina
Flowers, Maya
Smith, Milan
Muro, Arlene
Hayden, Chloe
Johnston, Ke-Laiyah
Brown, Jaida
Jones, Kayla
Mitchell, Korey
Smith, Justyce
James, Na'lajah
Bellard, Sanaa

Jumal, Niara

Results
33L0

33L0
33L0
BHC
33PN
BHC
33MX
33PN
49SC
33AD
33VR
VRTC
33UN
33PN
33RA
33BC
33PL
33RA
33L0
33XS
3318
33IP
33XS
33CQ
33L0
33AZ
33L0
33RA
33L0
33L0
33BC
33AX
33FR
33AZ
33XS
33RA
33MX
33CY
3318
33QF
33L0
33QT
33ED
33L0
33PR
33PL
33BC
33BC
33LS
33PN
33L0
33PR

30.55
30.58
30.59
30.77
30.87
30.87
31.05
31.06
31.19
31.23
31.23
31.41
31.45
31.89
31.95
31.99
32.08
32.24
32.40
32.49
32.67
32.67
32.71
32.73
32.76
3291
33.46
33.71
33.85
33.96
34.13
34.23
34.51
35.34
35.80
35.89
36.39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SCR

SCR

SCR

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
1:12.40 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Hines, Tabitha 33LS 59.90
2 Hester, Zaniyah 33LO0 1:00.03
3 Cigar-Dingle, Jayla 33LO 1:02.13
4 Gatlin, Jada 44UN 1:02.82
5 Mckenzie, Arielle 33P0 1:03.64
6 Jones, Elle 33LO 1:03.88
7 Green, Sadia 33NU 1:03.94
8 Jamerson, Mia 33PO 1:04.84
9 Walker, Eva 33LO 1:05.78
10 Smith, Amaliyah 33TJ 1:05.90
11 Reed, Kennadi 33PO 1:06.01
12 Maddox, Morgan 33LO 1:06.02
13 Edwards, Kaylin 33P0 1:06.16
14 McNeal-Molette, Mi'ah 331S 1:06.28
15 Mcbride, Kayla 33UN 1:06.44
16 Claiborne, Sienna 33P0 1:07.11
17 Stevenson, Samira 33IS 1:07.22
18 Martinez, Sarah 33P0 1:07.65
19 Keller, Lyla 33PR 1:07.66
20 Scott, Amariah 33QF 1:07.81
21 Becker, Anise 33LO 1:08.13
22 Reuben, Brooklin 33JU 1:08.14
23 Ray, Zoe 33UN 1:08.30
24 Konar, Lucienne 33LO 1:08.63
25 Ray, Lahela 33UN 1:08.74
26 Wilhite, Tayla 33QF 1:09.84
27 Blaylock, Keara 33CY 1:09.85
28 Barnwell, Jayla 33XS 1:10.43
29 Bryant, Jayana 33IS 1:10.64
30 Jones, Jai'ya 33TF 1:11.27
31 Outley, Alyssa 33BC 1:11.39
32 Rodisha, Xiomara 33LO 1:11.71
33 Brown, Eleya 33LO 1:12.55
34 Ricks, Mai 33PO 1:12.58
35 Miles, Noraa 33BC 1:12.66
36 Flowers, Mia 33L0 1:13.03
37 Jones, Ayiana 49SC 1:13.05
38 Willaims, Kendall 33LO 1:13.33
39 Hoagland, Tayhlore 33TA 1:13.51
40 Halley, Alora 33LO 1:13.55
41 Brooks, Lauren 33L0 1:13.73
42 Wills, MiKayla 33RA 1:13.80
43 Bright, Brooklyn 33TA 1:14.30
44 Ballentine, Ajanae VRTC 1:14.99
45 Hampton-Lockwood, Dac 33PO 1:15.25
46 Cannon, Mya 33BC 1:15.38
47 Dunn, Raine 33LO 1:15.84
48 Marshall, Destiny 33LO 1:16.34
49 Collins, Kaila 33BC 1:16.73
50 Smith, Amara 33LO 1:16.87
51 Henare, Rochelle 33CY 1:17.33
52 Hayes, Kyndall 33PN 1:17.92
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--- Galbokke Hewage, Ashy:

33UN DNS

3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls
13:38.00 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Mckenzie, Arielle 33P0 10:42.65
2 Romero, Gabriella 330A 11:27.96
3 Richland, Talia 33S0O 11:31.48
4 Anderson, Tessa 33SO 11:34.62
5 Cunningham, Audrey 33UN 11:38.59
6 Markow, Allura 330A 11:49.61
7 Perez, Maribel 33XU 11:59.28
8 Wachowski, Alexis 33CY 13:12.32
9 Losson, Dani 33AZ 14:15.18
10 Magno-Garcia, Sofia 33CY 14:51.90
--- Sanchez, Valerie 33CY DNS

80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Girls
17.86 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Results
Finals ... (400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls) 10 Barnwell, Jayla 33XS 2:43.26
53 Muro, Arlene 33ED 1:18.06 11 Sanchez, Valerie 33CY 2:43.97
54 Franklin, Dakota 331IS 1:19.00 12 Ray, Lahela 33UN 2:44.11
55 Wells, Brianna 33CQ 1:19.14 13 Moore, Katy 33PN 2:48.98
56 Ball, Sanaiya 33LO 1:19.40 14 Henare, Rochelle 33CY 2:50.20
57 Parker, Kyera 33LO 1:19.41 15 Bahati, Makaylah 33LO 2:50.24
58 Lighthill, Otelia 33RH 1:20.15 16 Dunn, Raine 33LO 2:52.82
59 Booker, Kodia 33P0 1:20.59 17 Marshall, Destiny 33LO 2:56.09
60 Gutierrez, Danielle 33FR 1:20.90 18 Wachowski, Alexis 33CY 2:56.25
61 Wilson, Maliyah 33MX 1:21.33 19 Centeno, Leilani 33P0 2:58.90
62 Moore, Kiara 33TJ 1:21.72 20 Lieberg, Isabella 33AD 3:02.46
63 Lee, Sophia 33AD 1:22.21 21 Byrd, Caitlin 33AD 3:06.90
64 Johnson, Alana 33LO 1:22.94 22 Wilson, Maliyah 33MX 3:16.41
65 Hudgies, Zymiir VRTC 1:22.94 23 Piro, Luciana 33AD 3:16.56
66 Sanders, Taira 33AX 1:24.71 24 Williams, Jamila 33LO 3:22.10
67 Williams, Nijina 33UN 1:24.76 25 Walls, Amaya 33MX 3:26.40
68 Walls, Amaya 33MX 1:29.40 --- Randplph, Carmel 33ED DNS
69 Williams, Jamila 33LO 1:31.31 --- Snodgrass, Anastasia 33S0 DNS
70 Gentry, Ella 33PN 1:44.88 --- Nielson, Kyleigh 33CY DNS
--- Piro, Luciana 33AD DNS --- James, Na'lajah 33PN DNS
--- Mitchell, Korey 33BC DNS --- Smith, Justyce 33LS DNS
--- Brown, Jaida 33PL DNS --- Lopes, Jayden 46VV DNS
--- Randplph, Carmel 33ED DNS --- Anderson, Tessa 33S0O DNS
--- Jones, Kayla 33BC DNS ---  Cunningham, Audrey 33UN DNS
--- Dixon, Sadie 33JU DNS --- Wilhite, Tayla 33QF DNS
--- Akbar, Akira 33PO DNS --- Mathieu, Alaysia 33BC DNS
--- Woods, Ariel 33CY DNS --- Gonzalez, Itzel 46VV DNS
--- Harrell, Krystal 331p DNS
— Holyfield, Thalia 33P0 DNS 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls
5:38.20 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
--- Smith, Justyce 33LS DNS Lane Name Team Finals
--- Sparks, Alanah 33BC DNS Finals
- Gonzalez, Itzel 46vv DNS 1 DeBarros, Taylor 33QT 5:10.87
- Lopes, Jayden 46V DNS 2 Markow, Allura 330A 5:11.09
- Washington, Jordan 33P0 DNS 3 Cunningham, Audrey 33UN 5:17.50
- Hayden, Chloe 3LO DNS 4 Galbokke Hewage, Ashyz 331B 5:20.49
- Mathieu, Alaysia 33BC DNS 5 Gentry, Reese 33UN 5:21.31
- Flowers, Mz'iya 3LO DNS 6 Anderson, Tessa 33S0 5:32.50
- Baster, Sarai 33LS DNS 7 Broteke, Danielle 33UN 5:33.65
-~ Bellard, Sanaa 3LO DNS 8 Edwards, L'Mio 33CY 5:35.10
--- Usher, Adrienne 33PR DNS 9 Perez, Maribel 33XU 5:35.19
-+ Morris, Beautiful 33BC DNS 10 Sanchez, Dhannasshy 330A 5:41.25
-+ Centeno, Leilani 33P0 DNS 11 Bahati, Makaylah 33L0 5:52.66
800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls 12 Herry, Lola 33LO 5:53.09
2:52.60 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 13 Barnwell, Jayla 33XS 5:59.77
Lane Name Team Finals 14 Pan, Riley 331B 6:00.90
Finals 15 Olivares, Isabel 33QT 6:03.00
1 Maddox, Morgan 33LO 2:31.55 16 Magno-Garcia, Sofia 33CY 6:15.66
2 Becker, Anise 33LO 2:32.24 16 Byrd, Caitlin 33AD 6:15.66
3 Walker, Eva 33LO 2:33.45 18 McAndrew, Morgan 33QT 6:34.72
4 DeBarros, Taylor 33QT 2:36.74 19 Williams, Jamila 33L0 6:41.93
5 Edwards, L'Mio 33CY 2:37.49 20 Piro, Luciana 33AD 6:50.27
6 Brotcke, Danielle 33UN 2:38.15 --- Muro, Daniella 33AD DNS
7 Bright, Brooklyn 33TA 2:39.20 --- Nielson, Kyleigh 33CY DNS
8 Bryant, Jayana 331S 2:39.80 --- Snodgrass, Anastasia 3380 DNS
9 Ray, Zoe 33UN 2:42.37 --- Romero, Gabriella 330A DNS
--- Preciado-Meza, Dalila 33XU DNS

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals

1 McNeal-Molette, Mi'ah 331S 13.56

2 Smith, Amaliyah 33TJ 13.99

3 Johnston, Ke-Laiyah 33PR 14.07

4 Usher, Adrienne 33PR 14.53

5 Christensen, Malia 33CR 15.34

6 Combest, Kaylei 33PN 15.50

7 Smith, Andrea 33QF 15.58

8 Smith, Simone 33CR 16.40

9 Davis, Ryan VRTC 17.01

10 Lieberg, Isabella 33AD 17.40

--- Jumal, Niara 33PR DNS

--- Ravichandran, Rishika 33AD DNS

4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls

Team Relay Finals
Finals

1 Los Angeles Jets A 52.04

Cigar-Dingle, Jayla Flowers, Mia
Hester, Zaniyah Jones, Elle
2 Imani Speedcity Comptot A 53.68

Amos, Leondra
McNeal-Molette, Mi'ah

3 Pasadena Running Roses
Johnston, Ke-Laiyah
Keller, Lyla

4 Bay Cities Unleashed
Collins, Kaila
Morris, Beautiful

5 Rancho
Ellison, Jordyn
Wills, MiKayla

6 Arcadia Dragons Track &
Lee, Sophia

Piro, Luciana

Bryant, Jayana

Stevenson, Samira

A 55.14
Jumal, Niara

Usher, Adrienne

A 58.60

Miles, Noraa

Sparks, Alanah

A 1:01.35
Shaw, Jordyn

Williams, Lauryn

A 1:01.93
Ravichandran, Rishika

Lieberg, Isabella
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4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Los Angeles Jets A 4:09.60
Cigar-Dingle, Jayla Hayden, Chloe
Hester, Zaniyah Jones, Elle
--- Los Angeles Jets B DNS
Becker, Anise Walker, Eva
Maddox, Morgan Willaims, Kendall

4x800 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Girls

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Pacific Coast Shock Waw A 11:58.38
Mckenzie, Arielle Reed, Kennadi
Claiborne, Sienna Ricks, Mai
--- Pacific Coast Shock Wav: C DNS

Washington, Jordan

Centeno, Leilani

--- Pacific Coast Shock Waw

Jamerson, Mia

Edwards, Kaylin

High Jump 11-12 Division Girls

Benavides, Michelle
Akbar, Akira

B DNS
Martinez, Sarah

Hampton-Lockwood, Daqu

1.07m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 McKenzie, Kailah 33RB 1.45m
2 Blaylock, Keara 33CY 1.35m
3 Thaii, Madison 33PF 1.30m
4 Usher, Adrienne 33PR J1.30m
5 Johnston, Ke-Laiyah 33PR J1.30m
6 Jumal, Niara 33PR 1.25m
7 Ravichandran, Rishika 33AD J1.25m
8 Hardiman, Rhyan 33RB 1.20m
9 Bright, Brooklyn 33TA J1.20m
10 Reed, Kennadi 33P0 J1.20m
11 Thomas, Amara 33RB J1.20m
12 Page, Shelby 33RB 1.15m
12 Monroe, Scarlett 33CY 1.15m
12 Chavira, Vanessa 33RB 1.15m
12 Collins, Ajaiya 33RB 1.15m
12 Carballosa, Karyna 33RB 1.15m
--- Rodriguez, Danielle 33TA DNS
--- Keller, Lyla 33PR DNS

Long Jump 11-12 Division Girls
3.56m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Shot Put 11-12 Division Girls

Results

Smith, Milan 33QT
Christensen, Malia 33CR
Moore, Katy 33PN
Combest, Kaylei 33PN
Edwards, L'Mio 33CY
Dunn, Raine 33LO
Gooch, Jadyn 33AZ
Franklin, Dakota 33IS

Hudgies, Zymiir VRTC
Magno-Garcia, Sofia 33CY
Losson, Dani 33AZ
King, Morgan 33PL

Henare, Rochelle 33CY
Robbins, Aftyn 33TA
Stephenson, Tahani 33LO
Ballentine, Ajanae VRTC
Ford, Destiny BHC

Bahati, Makaylah 33LO
Wilhite, Tayla 33QF
Usher, Adrienne 33PR
Herrera, Hannah 33TA
Spears, Nina 33QF
Nielson, Kyleigh 33CY
Washington, Kalyn 331p

4.15m
4.14m
4.07m
3.80m
3.73m
3.71m
3.57m
3.44m
3.44m
3.40m
3.36m
3.33m
3.11lm
3.09m
2.97m
2.86m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

7.13m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
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Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Girls
9.33m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Martin, Kori 33ED 5.04m
2 Jennings, Anna 33PF 5.00m
3 Smith, Simone 33CR 4.53m
4 Keller, Lyla 33PR 4.44m
5 Sanchez, Alaysia 33AX 4.29m
6 Jumal, Niara 33PR 4.20m

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Brown, Treasure 33LO 10.06m
2 Carballosa, Karyna 33RB 8.51m
3 Ricks, Mai 33P0 8.00m
4 Dale, Malia 33VR 7.88m
5 Doyle, Kathryn 33UN 7.51m
6 McKenzie, Kailah 33RB 6.60m
7 Sanders, Taira 33AX 6.56m
8 Sennhauser-lindley, Maur 33VR 6.30m
9 Bishop, Maliyah 33BC 6.26m
10 Reid, Sasha 33LO 6.06m
11 Chavira, Vanessa 33RB 5.75m
12 Hardiman, Rhyan 33RB 5.50m
13 Page, Shelby 33RB 5.05m
14 Thomas, Amara 33RB 4.81m
15 Collins, Ajaiya 33RB 4.66m
16 Dudley, Kulani 33FR 4.22m
17 Deckard, Taelur 33VR 3.80m
--- Jules, Mia 33P0 DNS
--- Lee, Sophia 33AD DNS

Discus Throw 11-12 Division Girls
13.19m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Flynn, Jessi Rae 33AZ 24.76m
2 Brown, Treasure 33L0 24.09m
3 Doyle, Kathryn 33UN 23.17m
4 Williams, Lauryn 33RA 21.09m
5 Wachowski, Alexis 33CY 20.98m
6 Hampton-Lockwood, Dac 33P0 14.72m
7 Redden, Ciyanna VRTC 14.27m
8 Booker, Kodia 33PO 14.22m
9 Dale, Malia 33VR 11.43m
10 Stephenson, Tahani 33LO 11.29m
11 Chirgwin, Lauren 33AZ 11.17m
12 Robbins, Aftyn 33TA 11.04m
13 Byrd, Caitlin 33AD 10.80m
14 Reid, Sasha 33LO 9.84m
15 Dudley, Kulani 33FR 9.33m
16 Moody, Tyler 33TF 8.64m
--- Akbar, Akira 33P0 DNS
--- Young, Spencer 33LO DNS
--- Woods, Ariel 33CY DNS
--- Herrera, Hannah 33TA DNS
--- Rodriguez, Danielle 33TA DNS
--- Jules, Mia 33PO DNS
--- Lee, Sophia 33AD DNS
--- Piro, Luciana 33AD DNS

1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Girls

11:00.40 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Gentry, Reese 33UN 7:17.03

2 Sanchez, Dhannasshy 330A 9:11.75

--- Centeno, Leilani 33P0 DNS

100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
13.34 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Brown, Treasure 33LO 21.24m

2 Robbins, Aftyn 33TA 13.45m

3 Oliver, Cameo 33IE 12.11m

4 Gentry, Reese 33UN 7.29m

Lane Name Team Prelims

Preliminaries
1 Rush, Maya 33PO 12.53q
2 Kluver, Katherine 33UN 12.64q
3 Grady, Jordyn 33CR 12.88q
4 Galindo, Makayla 331J 12.95q
5 Milburn, Lauryn 33RA 13.01q
6 Ross, Kylie 33LO 13.05q
7 Stokes, Alesia 33TJ 13.07q
8 Gibson, Taliyah 33PO 13.15q
9 Harris, Skye 33RA 13.20q
10 Harris, Caelyn 33UN 13.21
11 Walker, Cameron 33PO 13.25
11 Terry, Simone 331S 13.25
13 Belcher, Ari 33L0 13.30
14 Wray, Sahara 33RA 13.43
15 Amadi, Chidiebube 33BJ 13.51
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John Muir High School

Results
Preliminaries ... (100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls) --- Bacon, Kyra 33LO DNS 21 Gallien, Tylar 33RA 27.84
16 Withrow, Emmy 33AZ 13.52 --- Collins-Byrd, Avery 33LO DNS 22 Corothers, Leilani 33LO 28.00
17 Henry, Dae Ja 33BJ 13.54 --- Lee, Alycia 33AD DNS 23 Holloway, Lemesia VRTC 28.01
18 Elder, Anai 33VR 13.56 --- Tierney, Betty BHC DNS 24 Barkley, Skye 33LO 28.01
19 Bahati, Ayahna 33LO 13.57 --- QGates, Victoria 33CR DNS 25 Bennett, Siarra 33TF 28.07
20 Edwards, Vinae 33BC 13.57 --- Bryson, Maya 33P0 DNS 26 Thai, Olivia 33PR 28.07
21 Corothers, Leilani 33LO 13.58 --- McDonald, Yhalaina 33PO DNS 27 Bodden, Dolores 33BC 28.13
22 Ayere, Sarah 33LS 13.58 --- Odoom, Gabby 33IB DNS 28 Edwards, Vinae 33BC 28.22
23 Wade, Janayah BHC 13.60 --- Fuh, Jasmin 33LO DNS 29 Henry, Dae Ja 33BJ 28.27
24 Bennett, Siarra 33TF 13.62 --- Hockett, Makaila 33RB DNS 30 Robles, Sonora 33LO 28.38
25 Gallien, Tylar 33RA 13.65 --- Johnson, Kaliyah 33PL DNS 31 Butler, Kennedy 33LS 28.42
26 Bodden, Dolores 33BC 13.66 --- Cooper, Kynnady 33VR DNS 32 Brown, Camille 33QF 28.43
27 Williams, Jasmin 33BI 13.71 --- Wilhite, Daja 33QF DNS 33 Amadi, Chidiebube 33BI 28.43
28 Williams, Erin 33LO 13.77 --- Reyes, Amina 33LO DNS 34 Withrow, Emmy 33AZ 28.44
29 Martinez, Clare 33AD 13.81 --- Duffy, Kaylie 33IE DNS 35 Carter, Kamia 33LO 28.47
30 Said, Brooke 330C 13.84 --- Vance, Yani 33LO DNS 36 Williams, Erin 33LO 28.51
31 Zeigler, Simone 33RA 13.87 --- Abubakar, Saniya 33BJ DNS 37 Nettles, Tyler 33PL 28.56
32 Gray, Amilah 33AX 13.90 --- Williams, Laurin 331P DNS 38 Wade, Janayah BHC 28.61
33 Carter, Kamia 33LO 13.92 39 Rice, Genna 33IP 28.66
34 Goodloe, Melana 33TC 13.92 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls 40 Ayere, Sarah 33LS 28.75
13.34 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

35 Mlouk, Isabelle 33LS 13.99 Name Team Finals 41 Elder, Anai 33VR 28.77
36 Pippen, Sydney 33LS 14.00 Finals 42 Goodloe, Melana 33TC 28.89
37 Mcbride, Lauren 33UN 14.06 | Grady, Jordyn 33CR 12.57 43 Milouk, Isabelle 33LS 29.02
38 Nettles, Tyler 33PL 14.06 2 Kluver, Katherine 33UN 12.58 44 Williams, Jasmin 33BJ 29.07
39 Butler, Kennedy 33LS 14.12 3 Stokes, Alesia 337y 12.91 45 Pippen, Sydney 33LS 29.07
40 Lee, Lauren 33LO 14.15 4 Ross, Kylic 33L0 1313 46 Zeigler, Simone 33RA 29.21
41 Webster, Kylie 33LO 14.17 5 Harris, Skye 13RA 13.45 47 Johnson, Naomi 331P 29.37
42 Williams, Faith 33AX 1431 6 Galindo, Makayla 3371 13.47 48 Grant, Suryah 33UN 29.48
43 Cason, Aris 33LS 14.34 - Gibson, Taliyah 33P0 DNS 49 Cason, Aris 33LS 29.54
44 Whitaker, Shayla 33TJ 14.40 - Rush, Maya 33P0 DNS 50 Green, Larysa 331E 29.65
45 Holloway, Sydney 331p 14.43 - Milburn, Lauryn 13RA DNS 51 Webster, Kylie 33LO 29.67
46 Cox, Jewel 33LO 14.44 52 Whitaker, Shayla 33TJ 29.68
47 Cannon, Mariah 33PL 1446 | 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls 53 Parr, Juanita 33QF 29.70
48 Robles, Sonora 33L0 14.47 27.54 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 54 Sterling, Ariana 33L0 29.81
49 Burks, Daijah 33VR 1460 | Lane Name Team Finals 55 Phillips, Daija 33MX 29.89
50 Cummings, Mikayla 33TF 1461 | Finals 56 Williams, Kristen 33PL 29.94
51 Outley, Aniya 33BC 14.65 1 Grady, Jordyn 33CR 2551 57 Outley, Aniya 33BC 30.00
52 Adams, Maigan 33QF 14.71 2 Billew, Zyaire 33QF 25.96 58 Cox, Jewel 33L0 30.19
53 Turk, Joya 33L0 14.80 3 Collins, Jailah 33QF 26.00 59 Kennett, Kallen 33MX 30.44
54 Gregg, Keturah 33L0 14.81 4 Kluver, Katherine 33UN 26.10 60 Cummings, Mikayla 33TF 30.53
55 Gutierrez, Dori 33FR 14.84 5 Norman-Thomas, Cieann 33UN 26.22 61 Gregg, Keturah 33L0 30.86
56 Drysen, Brooke 33TA 14.93 6 Halley, Alaysia 33L0 26.66 62 Webb, Nia 33LS 31.10
57 Cason, Maliyah 33LS 14.97 7 Stokes, Alesia 33T 26.67 63 Turk, Joya 33L0 31.16
58 Smiley, Jashawnna 33TF 14.97 8 Hughes, Kamryn 33UN 26.90 64 Cason, Maliyah 33LS 31.35
59 Adams, Dalilah 33PN 15.04 9 Burton, Zaria 33LO 27.08 65 Reyes, Amina 33L0 31.40
60 Greer, Haniyah 33AX 15.06 10 Reid, Summer 33L0 27.11 66 Burks, Daijah 33VR 31.53
61 Chavez, Madison 33P0 15.29 11 Harris, Caelyn 33UN 27.11 67 Semin, Elanore 33PR 32.02
62 Jones, Alyssa 33LS 15.41 12 Gates, Victoria 33CR 27.18 68 Allen, Alani 33AX 32.03
63 Burnley, Claire 33PN 15.69 12" Ross, Kylie 33L0 27.18 69 Jones, Alyssa 33LS 32.30
64 Ray-Young, Aniya 331S 15.76 14 Belcher, Ari 33L0 2722 70 Smiley, Jashawnna 33TF 32.58
65 Broughton-Reed, Carynn 331S 15.88 15 Williams, Laurin 331p 2137 71 Ray-Young, Aniya 331S 32.87
66 Ingram, Amarah 33VR 16.13 16 Harris, Skye 33RA 2749 72 Broughton-Reed, Carynn 3318 3434
67 Hundessa-Wade, Benee 33L0 16.73 17 Wray, Sahara 33RA 27.61 73 Walker, Gabrielle 33AX 35.81
68 Walker, Gabrielle 33AX 16.92 18 Galindo, Makayla 33T 27.66 - Cannon, Mariah 33PL DNS
- Ramirez, Olivia 33L0 DNS 19 Turner, Jada 33QF 27.68 - Terry, Simone 3318 DNS
- Stewart, Leah 33XS DNS 20 Sullivan, Chase 33PR 27.71 - Collins-Byrd, Avery 33L0 DNS
--- Adams, Maigan 33QF DNS
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Finals ... (200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls)
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--- Said, Brooke 330C DNS 37
--- Marshall, Lydia 330C DNS 38
--- Wilhite, Daja 33QF DNS 39
--- Johnson, Kaliyah 33PL DNS 40
--- Vance, Yani 33LO DNS 41
--- Neirick, Chiara 33UN DNS 42
--- Abubakar, Saniya 33BJ DNS 43
--- Hundessa-Wade, Benee 33LO DNS 44
--- Stewart, Leah 33XS DNS 45
--- Greer, Haniyah 33AX DNS 46
--- Cooper, Kynnady 33VR DNS 47
--- Williams, Faith 33AX DNS 48
--- Bacon, Kyra 33LO DNS 49
--- Fuh, Jasmin 33LO SCR 50
--- Holloway, Sydney 331p SCR 51
400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls z
1:07.10 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Lane Name Team Finals >4
Finals 53
1 Rush, Maya 33P0 57.82 36
2 Wright, Lucea 33LO 58.48 37
3 Halley, Alaysia 33LO 1:00.52 38
4 Atkinson, Asjah 33UN 1:00.72 Sk
5 Quintero, Daniela 33PO 1:00.83 60
6 Holden, Sydney 33LO 1:01.22 o1
7 Quintero, Natalia 33PO 1:01.63 62
8 Hughes, Kamryn 33UN 1:02.08 63
9 Palicke, Siena 33QT 1:02.29 64
10 Reid, Summer 33LO 1:02.54 65
11 Seifert, Madeline 33CY 1:02.81 66
12 Williams, Laurin 33IP 1:03.02 67
13 Burton, Zaria 33L0 1:03.12 68
14 Robles, Sonora 33LO 1:03.23 69
15 Marshall, Lydia 330C 1:03.27 70
16 Bodden, Dolores 33BC 1:03.46 7
17 Stokes, Alesia 33TJ 1:03.49 2
18 Mcbride, Lauren 33UN 1:03.92 &
19 Butler, Kennedy 33LS 1:03.97 4
20 Milburn, Lauryn 33RA 1:04.05 »
21 Sullivan, Chase 33PR 1:04.21 76
22 Nettles, Tyler 33PL 1:04.35 7
23 Pippen, Sydney 33LS 1:04.49
24 Brown, Camille 33QF 1:04.53
25 Said, Brooke 330C 1:04.71
26 Shaffer, Kennah 33AZ 1:04.96
27 Bennett, Siarra 33TF 1:05.05
28 Harris, Skye 33RA 1:05.06
29 Iwuagwu, Doris 33QF 1:05.17 -
30 Gibson, Taliyah 33P0 1:05.41 -
31 Cason, Aris 33LS 1:05.43
32 Thai, Olivia 33PR 1:05.51
33 Barkley, Skye 33L0 1:05.57
34 Rice, Genna 331P 1:06.27
35 Phillips, Daija 33MX 1:06.30

John Muir High School

Results

Zeigler, Simone 33RA
Webster, Kylie 33LO
Gray, Amilah 33AX
Ayere, Sarah 33LS
Carter, Kamia 33LO
Parr, Juanita 33QF
Ross, Kylie 33LO
Moreno Gutierrez, Marait 33AZ
Evans, Hannah 33SG
Zavala, Madeleine 330G
Neirick, Chiara 33UN
Lee, Alycia 33AD
Mlouk, Isabelle 33LS
Walker, Cameron 33PO
Adams, Dalilah 33PN
Cox, Jewel 33LO
Lopez, Kalia 33IS
Garrett, Aneessa 33UN
Terry, Simone 33IS
Kennett, Kallen 33MX
Greer, Haniyah 33AX
Hernandez, Ana Mirian 33P0
Whitaker, Shayla 33TJ
Galindo, Makayla 33TJ
Williams, Faith 33AX
Cason, Maliyah 33LS
Outley, Aniya 33BC
Gregg, Keturah 33LO
Lopez, Jesenia 33PO
Turk, Joya 33L0
Wilson, Dylan 33L0
Jones, Alyssa 33LS
Webb, Nia 33LS
Semin, Elanore 33PR
Gutierrez, Dori 33FR
Chavez, Madison 33PO
Smiley, Jashawnna 33TF
Paredes, Carissa 33QT
Booker Pelt, Aleah 33PO
Chavez, Lucero 33PO
Burks, Daijah 33VR
Burnley, Claire 33PN
Flowers, Tiahnni 33PO
Eubanks, NiZarya 33PR
Bryson, Maya 33PO
Collins-Byrd, Avery 33LO
Hinkens, Alana 33AZ
Johnson, Kaliyah 33PL
Goodloe, Melana 33TC
Corothers, Leilani 33LO
Bacon, Kyra 33LO
Sterling, Ariana 33LO
Johnson, Naomi 33IP
Vance, Yani 33LO
Ramirez, Olivia 33LO
Reyes, Amina 33LO
Dufty, Kaylie 331E

1:06.32
1:06.34
1:07.15
1:07.30
1:07.47
1:07.66
1:07.70
1:07.76
1:07.80
1:07.89
1:07.94
1:08.07
1:08.18
1:08.40
1:08.69
1:08.97
1:09.08
1:09.23
1:09.32
1:09.74
:10.25
1:10.29
:10.54
:10.59
:10.62
1:11.37
:11.48
:11.66
11.91
12.14
:12.16
:12.33
:12.75
1:14.06
:14.26
:15.10
:15.88
:16.51
:19.43
:20.71
:27.65
:30.35

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

—_ = e e

McDonald, Yhalaina
Hundessa-Wade, Benee

Lacuata, Jenna

33PO
33LO
33IP

800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls
2:39.40 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

DNS
DNS
DNS

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Wright, Lucea 33LO 2:18.47
2 Turner, Jada 33QF 2:23.70
3 Holden, Sydney 33LO 2:26.14
4 Butler, Kennedy 33LS 2:35.67
5 Evans, Hannah 33SG 2:36.26
6 Moreno Gutierrez, Marait 33AZ 2:36.79
7 Williams, Laurin 331P 2:38.54
8 Parr, Juanita 33QF 2:40.05
9 Kennett, Kallen 33MX 2:41.75
10 Zavala, Madeleine 330G 2:41.83
11 Leahy, Victoria 33RH 2:42.30
12 Phillips, Daija 33MX 2:44.08
13 Rice, Genna 331P 2:4491
14 Neirick, Chiara 33UN 2:46.35
15 Sterling, Ariana 33LO 2:46.40
16 Green, Larysa 33IE 2:51.25
17 Pippen, Sydney 33LS 2:53.57
18 Cason, Maliyah 33LS 2:54.52
19 Cason, Aris 33LS 2:55.23
20 Jones, Alyssa 33LS 2:59.28
21 Mlouk, Isabelle 33LS 3:05.62
22 Lopez, Kalia 33IS 3:07.95
23 Grant, Suryah 33UN 3:18.47
24 Coupe, Vivienne 33PN 3:23.46
25 Webb, Nia 33LS 3:23.64
--- Hundessa-Wade, Benee 33LO DNS
--- Johnson, Naomi 33IP DNS
--- Martinez, Daniela 33PL DNS
--- Christman, Ava 33S0O DNS
--- Quintero, Daniela 33PO DNS
--- Paul, Sydney 44UN DNS
--- Quintero, Natalia 33PO DNS
--- Ayere, Sarah 33LS DNS
--- Lacuata, Jenna 33IP DNS

1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls
5:27.80 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Fernandez, Alexis 33UN 4:39.03
2 Brannon, Isabella 33UN 5:01.43
3 Moreno Gutierrez, Marait 33AZ 5:11.93
4 Lopez, Jennifer 330A 5:19.89
5 Hernandez, Ana Mirian 33PO 5:28.26
6 Phillips, Daija 33MX 5:35.54
7 Rippe, Madeline 33PO 5:36.51
8 Leahy, Victoria 33RH 5:37.02
9 Martinez, Daniela 33PL 5:47.97
10 Robbins, Ainslee 33TA 5:51.72
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Results

200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

4x800 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls

Team Relay Finals
Finals
--- Pacific Coast Shock Wav: B DNS
Rush, Maya Walker, Cameron

Hammond, Jasperesha
--- Pasadena Running Roses
Semin, Elanore
Dimichele, Danny
--- Pacific Coast Shock Waw
McDonald, Yhalaina
Gibson, Taliyah

High Jump 13-14 Division Girls

Chavez, Lucero

A DNS
Thai, Olivia

Weser, Amadi

A DNS

Hernandez, Ana Mirian

Rippe, Madeline

1.15m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Salley, Taya 33PF 1.45m
2 Martinez, Clare 33AD 1.40m
3 Hinkens, Alana 33AZ 1.25m
4 Chirgwin, Claire 33AZ 1.20m
--- Villa, Amelia 33AZ DNS
--- Hockett, Makaila 33RB DNS
--- Eubanks, NiZarya 33PR DNS
--- Lopes, Sydney 46VV DNS

Long Jump 13-14 Division Girls
4.0lm SCA SCA Assoc Standard

!l Diaz, Leane 33XU 6:00.27 34.12 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
12 Christman, Ava 33S0O 6:02.92 Lane Name Team Finals
13 Kennett, Kallen 33MX 6:03.07 .
Finals
14 Grant, Suryah 33UN 6:34.92 I Brown, Starrlyn 33L0 2922
15 Tognetti, Serfmty 330A 6:36.54 2 Bahati, Ayahna 33L0 29.89
16 Paredes, Carissa 33QT 7:18.94 3 Thai, Lauren 33PF 3021
— Tumer, Jada 33QF DNS 4 Lee, Lauren 33L0 30.49
- Lindsay, Camille 3XU DNS 5 Holloway, Lemesia VRTC 31.01
- Miller, Emma 3304 DNS 6 Burak, Rachel 33PF 3161
- Paul, Sydney 44UN DNS 7 Dumas, Shayla 33TC 32.22
- Becerra, Maya 330A DNS § Martinez, Clare 33AD 32.29
- Lovell, Grace 3380 DNS 9 Eubanks, NiZarya 33PR 32.71
- Brooks, Jada a6vv DNS 10 Harris, Caclyn 33UN 33.05
3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls 11 Goodloe, Melana 33TC 33.52
12:09.70 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 12 Lopez, Kalia 331S 35.80
Name Team Finals --- Brooks, Jada 46VV DNS
Finals --- Lopes, Sydney 46VV DNS
1 Fernandez, Alexis 33UN 10:05.52 . .
. . 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls
2 Quintero, Daniela 33PO 10:21.83 .
Team Relay Finals
3 Quintero, Natalia 33P0 10:32.39 K
Finals
4 Palicke, Siena 33QT 10:33.34
1 Los Angeles Jets A 51.17
5 Moreno Gutierrez, Marait 33AZ 11:21.83 R .
Ross, Kylie Burton, Zaria
6 L , Jennift 330A 11:36.41
opez, Jenner Halley, Alaysia Belcher, Ari
7 Lopez, Jesenia 33PO 11:49.93
2 Los Angeles Jets B 51.45
Miller, E A 12:02.
8 Miller, Emma 330 02.83 Reid, Summer Belcher, Ari
9 Hernandez, Ana Mirian 33PO 12:12.85 .
Brown, Starrlyn Corothers, Leilani
10 Chavez, Lucero 33PO 12:15.26
3 Rancho A 51.98
11 Rippe, Madeline 33PO 12:15.39 .
Gallien, Tylar Wray, Sahara
--- Becerra, Maya 330A DNS . .
Milburn, Lauryn Harris, Skye
--- Lindsay, Camille 33XU DNS
L svd 4 Santa Ynez Youth Track A 54.36
- Paul, S 44UN DNS L .
aul, Sycney Shaffer, Kennah Chirgwin, Claire
100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls Villa, Amelia Withrow, Emmy
19.32 SCA SCA Assoc Standard --- California BluJays A DNS
Lane Name Team Finals Abubakar, Saniya Amadi, Chidiebube
Finals Williams, Jasmin Henry, Dae Ja
1 Grady, Jordyn 33CR 15.21 4xd00 13-14 Division Gi
2 Collins, Jailah 330F 15.46 X Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls
Team Relay Finals
3 Atkinson, Asjah 33UN 15.58
. Finals
4 Bahati, Ayahna 33L0 16.48
1 Los Angeles Jets A 4:03.29
5 Dumas, Shayla 33TC 16.59 . .
Wright, Lucea Halley, Alaysia
6 Brown, Starrlyn 33LO 16.65 . .
Reid, Summer Burton, Zaria
7 Lee, Lauren 33L0 16.82
. 2 Los Angeles Jets B 4:07.75
8 Holloway, Lemesia VRTC 17.22
Holden, Sydney Brown, Starrlyn
9 Green, Larysa 33IE 20.09 .
Belcher, Ari Robles, Sonora
10 Coupe, Vivienne 33PN 23.35
. 3 Los Angeles Jets C 4:27.79
--- Sullivan, Chase 33PR DNS
. Barkley, Skye Robles, Sonora
--- Thai, Lauren 33PF DNS
Vance, Yani Corothers, Leilani
--- Salley, Taya 33PF DNS .
--- Eastvale Elite Track A DNS
--- Eubanks, NiZarya 33PR DNS

Johnson, Naomi

Rice, Genna

Lacuata, Jenna

Williams, Laurin

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Kluver, Katherine 33UN 5.38m
2 Atkinson, Asjah 33UN 5.27m
3 Harris, Caelyn 33UN 4.96m
4 White, Josephine 33PO 4.87m
5 Rush, Maya 33P0 4.84m
6 Hughes, Kamryn 33UN 4.69m
7 Eubanks, NiZarya 33PR 4.59m
8 Ayere, Sarah 33LS 4.56m
9 Shaffer, Kennah 33AZ 4.52m
10 Martinez, Clare 33AD 4.44m
11 Dumas, Shayla 33TC 4.40m
12 Seifert, Madeline 33CY 4.29m
13 Villa, Amelia 33AZ 4.27m
14 Iwuagwu, Doris 33QF 4.26m
15 Lee, Alycia 33AD 4.10m
15 Sullivan, Chase 33PR 4.10m
17 Green, Larysa 33IE 4.05m
18 Terry, Simone 33IS 4.03m
19 Wilson, Dylan 33L0 3.90m
19 Webb, Nia 33LS 3.90m
21 Lopez, Kalia 33IS 3.85m
22 Burnley, Claire 33PN 3.84m
23 Brown, Nicole 33TA 3.82m
24 Semin, Elanore 33PR 3.73m
25 Rice, Genna 33IP 3.71m
26 Zavala, Madeleine 330G 3.65m




SCA - USATF Youth - Association License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:35 PM 5/23/2017 Page 13
2017 Pasadena Running Roses - 5/20/2017 to 5/21/2017

John Muir High School

Results

Finals ... (Long Jump 13-14 Division Girls) . .. . 13 A h muhammad, Tahirah 33VR 30.78
27 Booker Pelt. Aleah 33P0 320 Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Girls Davis. M 33BC DNS
ooker Tell, Alea <o 17.22m SCA SCA Assoc Standard T pavis, Maya
28 Adams, Dalilah 33PN 2.96m . . .
% b Brook 33TA 557 Name Team Finals 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls
r'ys'en, roé ¢ ~m Finals Name Team Finals
--- Williams, ErlAn 33LO FOUL I Rush, Maya 33P0 34.18m Finals
- Johr(lson,A I?allyah 33PL DNS 2 Cummings, Mikayla 33TF 27.17m 1 Booker, Rayann 33PO 58.36
--- Thai, Ohvlé 33PR DNS 3 Wilson, Dylan 3310 24.19m 2 Peters, Quwshayah 33LS 59.18
-~ Bdwards, Vinse 33BC DNS 4 Brown, Nicole 33TA 18.53m 3 Whitcomb, Maya 33L0 1:01.98
- Duffy, Kaylie 33IE DNS 5 White, Stephonie 33VR 16.21m 4 Faircloth, Aryianna 33QT 1:02.42
- Ramirez, Olivia HLo PNS 16 Booker Pelt, Aleah 33P0 1200m | 5 Gurarie, Rachel 339K 103,63
- Par, Juanita 33QF DNS 1 . McDonald, Yhalaina 33P0 DNS 6 Lyons, Kennedy 3318 1:09.10
- Holloway, Sydney 3P DNS | Dimichele, Danny 33PR DNS | - Brown, Kalea 33P0 DNS
-+~ Lopes, Sydney aovv DNS --- Flowers, Tiahnni 33PO DNS 800 ey G
. Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls
Triple Jump 13-14 Division Girls --- Hinkens, Alana 33AZ DNS -
Name Team Finals
8.56m SCA SCA Assoc Standard --- Walker, Cameron 33PO DNS Final
Name Team Finals mas
100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls 1 Suarez, Audrey 33PB 2:18.86
Finals . .
) Name Team Prelims 2 Gurarie, Rachel 33JK 2:33.76
1 Kluver, Katherine 33UN 10.39m ..
Preliminaries 3 McLucas, Cheylynd 33IE 3:00.93
2 Flowers, Jayla 33P0 10.21m
T 1 Booker, Rayann 33P0 12.32q --- Sanchez, Crystal 33TA DNS
3 Thai, Olivia 33PR 10.13m
2 Peters, Quwshayah 33LS 12.73q --- Lyons, Kennedy 3318 DNS
4 Dumas, Shayla 33TC 10.00m i X
3 Faircloth, Aryianna 33QT 12.74q
5 Eubanks, NiZarya 33PR 9.71m . 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Girls
4 Johnson, Armiyah 331S 13.06q .
6 Sullivan, Chase 33PR 8.91m . Name Team Finals
3 ¢ 5 Hill, Nevaeh 33BC 13.68q Final
71 , Dori F 71 i inals
¢ Swuagwul ons 33Q X 32m 6 Whitcomb, Maya 33LO 14.33q | MeL Chevivnd BIE 6:35.40
in, E PR . cLucas, Cheylyn :35.
e, =lanore m 7 A h muhammad, Tahirah 33VR 14.47q Sanchon, yly A A
9 Willi , Krist 33PL 8.30 . --- Sanchez, Crystal
Hhams, Basten m 8 Toy, Alayasia 3318 14.71q Y
Shot Put 13-14 Division Girls --- Ludwig, Crystal 33AD DNS 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls
6.82m SCA SCA Assoc Standard Name Team Finals
. 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls X
Name Team Finals Finals
Name Team Finals
Finals 1 Virk, Sonia 33PF 17.42
. . Finals .
1 White, Stephonie 33VR 10.80m . . 2 Oswald-Burrell, Mia 33PR 19.22
. 1 Faircloth, Aryianna 33QT 12.71 .
2 Edwards, Vinae 33BC 9.96m . 3 Baer, Lily 33AD 19.62
. . 2 Johnson, Armiyah 33IS 13.09 .
3 Gibson, Taliyah 33PO 9.84m . --- Ludwig, Crystal 33AD DNS
3 Hill, Nevaeh 33BC 13.74
4 Villa, Amelia 33AZ 8.64m . . .
o . 4 Whitcomb, Maya 33LO 14.46 | 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls
5 Whitesides, Kaiya 33AZ 8.28m . .
5 A h muhammad, Tahirah 33VR 14.55 Name Team Finals
6 Booker Pelt, Aleah 33PO 8.27m . K
7 B hton-Reed. C. 331S 758 --- Toy, Alayasia 33IS DNS Finals
roughton-Reed, Carynn .58m B
€ i --- Booker, Rayann 33P0 DNS 1 Baer, Lily 33AD 1:13.75
8 Ingram, Amarah 33VR 5.76m .
- Peters, Quwshayah 33LS DNS -~ Ludwig, Crystal 33AD DNS
9 Drysen, Brooke 33TA 5.69m
10 Ray-Young, Aniya 331S 5.44m 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls High Jump 15-16 Division Girls
11 Tierney, Betty BHC 3.85m | Lane Name Team Finals Name Team Finals
--- Hockett, Makaila 33RB DNS Finals Finals
--- Sullivan, Chase 33PR DNS 1 Booker, Rayann 33P0 25.42 1 Whitcomb, Maya 33LO 1.45m
2 Peters, Quwshayah 33LS 25.71 . .
Discus Throw 13-14 Division Girls o Long Jump 15-16 Division Girls
3 Ferguson, Ro'kyia 33QF 25.92 .
16.57m SCA SCA Assoc Standard Name Team Finals
. 4 Faircloth, Aryianna 33QT 26.20 .
Name Team Finals Finals
Finals 5 McDonald, Jade 33LS 26.36 | Hill, Nevach 33BC 428m
6 Dietz, Madi 33VU 26.67 .
| Bombata, Nailah 33vU 20.94m etz Madison - Davis, Maya 33BC DNS
. 7 Smith, Chandler 33RA 27.08
2 Wilson, Dylan 33LO 16.95m
8 Johnson, Armiyah 33IS 27.26
3 Drysen, Brooke 33TA 13.71m
9 Virk, Sonia 33PF 27.63
10 Gurarie, Rachel 33JK 28.18
11 Whitcomb, Maya 33LO 28.84
12 Toy, Alayasia 33IS 30.41
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Shot Put 15-16 Division Girls ﬁ
Name Team Finals

Finals 15

1 Hill, Nevach 33BC 10.32m 16

2 Johnson, Asanti 33VU 9.80m 17

3 Neri, Xitlaly Ariana 33UN 8.66m 18

4 Oswald-Burrell, Mia 33PR 7.96m 19

5 Toy, Alayasia 331S 6.28m j(l)

Discus Throw 15-16 Division Girls 22

Name Team Finals 23

Finals 24

1 Johnson, Asanti 33VU 30.35m 25

2 Oswald-Burrell, Mia 33PR 25.78m 26

3 Neri, Xitlaly Ariana 33UN 24.22m 27

4 Baer, Lily 33AD 17.18m 28

Javelin Throw 15-16 Division Girls 2

Name Team Finals 30

Finals 31

1 Baer, Lily 33AD 24.40m 32

2 Hill, Nevach 33BC 23.17m 33

3 Oswald-Burrell, Mia 33PR 19.48m 34

— Ludwig, Crystal 33AD DNS 35

36

800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women 37

Name Team Finals 38

Finals 39

1 Virtue, Emily 33RH 2:24.05 40

1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division Women 41

Name Team Finals 42

Finals 43

1 Virtue, Emily 33RH 4:43.09 44

45

100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Women 46

Name Team Finals 47

Finals 48

1 Hupalo, Ekaterina 33PF 15.83 49

100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys 50

17.59 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 51

Lane Name Team Prelims 52

Preliminaries 53

1 Gardner, Robert 33PL 14.57q 54

2 Dawson, Elijah 33TC 15.18q 55

3 Good III, James 33IS 15.25q 56

4 Wilson, Allen 33NU 15.29q 57

5 Wasson, Darryl 33NU 1531q 58

6 Modkins, Ke'Maury 33TC 15.49q 59

7 Lozano, Dean 33PO 15.49q 60

8 Powell Jr, Jeromy 33IS 15.69q 61

9 Hunter, Amir 33VR 15.71q 62

10 Jones Jr, Prentice 33TC 15.73 63

11 Phillips, Kayden 33TC 15.79 64

12 Shaw, Ja'iris 33PO 15.80 65

66

67

68

69

John Muir High School

Results

White, Zion BHC
Johnson, Noah 33PO
Hadnot, Joshua 33LO
Wells, Jorden 33CQ
Henderson, Bryce 33NU
Dill 111, Gregory 331S
Grissom Jr, Terrence 33TC
Nichols Jr, Justin 33IS
Fonteno, Dai-shawn 33VR
Iwuorie, Jasonye 33PN
Gourdine, Alexander 330G
Esparza III, Martin 3318
Evans II, D'Juan 33AX
Ross Jr, Marlon 33UN
Maye, Jacob 33VR
Kirk, Logan 33NU
Uzondu Jr, Anthony 33VR
Peters, Aaron 33BC
Miramontes, Jacob 33IS
Wilson, Miles 33PN
Skillern, Jarell 33PL
Trapp, Dai'jhan 33PO
Davis, Renee VRTC
Wells, Jace 33CQ
Johnson, Avant 33TC
Rice, Isamu 33PO
Thompson, Tyson 33LO
Segbefia, Ayden 33TF
Whitney, Levin 33VR
Gholar, Joseph 33CY
Dunn, Jamison 33AX
Singh, Emanuel 33AX
Cooper, King 33BC
Collins, Xavier 33MX
Walters, Eli 33IE
Stacy, Jordan 33PL
Charleston, Princeton 33PO
Pimpton, Jeremiah 33FK
Pleasant, Malik 33PO
Shelby, Cerulean 33IS
Galindo 111, Michael 33TJ
Lightbourne, Tyler 33AD
Battle, Kasen 33AX
Solis, Willie 33QT
Sequeira, Mateo BHC
White, Joshua 33IS
Jackson II, Armond 330G
Soley, David 33MX
Anderson Jr, Jason 33MX
Sims, Levi 3318
Burress, Kingston 33FK
Jones Jr, Moises 33MX
Gonzalez, Derek 33IS
Bonilla, Alejandro 33P0
Rivera III, Frankie 33CY
Kelly, Noah 33NU
Ordonez, Elijah 33P0

15.86
15.87
15.89
15.94
15.98
16.10
16.11
16.26
16.43
16.46
16.49
16.59
16.81
16.84
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.16
17.17
17.20
17.30
17.33
17.44
17.46
17.62
17.67
17.75
17.77
17.80
17.96
18.08
18.20
18.24
18.29
18.32
18.34
18.35
18.46
18.47
18.62
18.65
18.83
18.95
19.19
19.22
19.34
19.40
19.72
20.49
20.52
20.65
20.82
21.06
21.93
22.15
22.20
22.74

70 Ingram, King
71 Curtis, Devont
72 Gunn, Joshua
73 Pimentel, Ryan
74 Walters, Ethan
75 Turner, Mark
--- Fisher Jr, Marcus
--- Mathieu, Drayden
--- Piro, Miles

--- Hall, Kaden

--- Glover, Samir
--- Lai, Noah

--- Lynch, Anthony
--- Funk, Eli

--- Traylor, Justin

--- Rodriguez-Acierno, Marc

--- Witherspoon, Davien
--- Wilkinson, Kamari
--- Park, Ajani

--- Norris, Elan

--- Watson, Dallas

--- Barnes, Antonio

--- Mills III, Elvin

100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

33VR
33BC
33IE
33P0
33P0
33L0
33QT
33BC
33AD
33BC
33AD
33XS
33BC
33TA
33AX
33P0
33TJ
33BJ
3380
33PL
33VR
33L0
33PL

23.13
23.38
24.47
25.14
26.43
29.66
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17.59 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Wasson, Darryl 33NU 14.63
2 Dawson, Elijah 33TC 14.97
3 Modkins, Ke'Maury 33TC 15.05
4 Good III, James 33IS 15.27
--- Gardner, Robert 33PL DNS
--- Wilson, Allen 33NU DNS
--- Lozano, Dean 33PO DNS
--- Powell Jr, Jeromy 33IS DNS
--- Hunter, Amir 33VR DNS

200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

35.46 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Gardner, Robert 33PL 30.13
2 Jones Jr, Prentice 33TC 30.87
3 McNeil II1, Johnny 33VR 31.01
4 Hunter, Amir 33VR 31.84
5 Dawson, Elijah 33TC 31.87
6 Good III, James 331S 32.00
7 Thompson, Korey 33LO 32.25
8 Luckey, Diante 33LO 32.29
9 Hunter, Jaelen 3318 32.34
10 White, Zion BHC 32.82
11 Martinez, Francisco 33QT 33.16
12 Ross, Brooklyn 33LS 33.31
13 Cunningham, DeMir 33IS 33.44
14 Ramirez, Matthew 33CY 33.50
15 Grissom Jr, Terrence 33TC 33.57
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Finals ... (200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys)

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Tovar, Jackson
Fonteno, Dai-shawn
Andrade, Brandon
Witherspoon, Davien
Esparza III, Martin
Wells, Jorden
Hunter, Kingston
Iwuorie, Jasonye
Wells, Jace
Kennett V, Allen
Dill 111, Gregory
Daniels, Travis
Fisher Jr, Marcus
Uzondu Jr, Anthony
Peters, Aaron
Miramontes, Jacob
Segbefia, Ayden
Weaver, Paul
Maye, Jacob
Cater, Kaden
Skillern, Jarell
Park, Ajani

Davis, Renee
Cooper, King
Brown, Adam
Whitney, Levin
Stewart, Izaiah
Lai, Noah

Young Jr, Andrew
Wilson, Giovahni
Avila, Tiago
Galindo III, Michael
Solis, Alejandro
Walters, Eli

Yates, Derek

Sims, Levi

Jones Jr, Moises
Shelby, Cerulean
White, Joshua
Anderson Jr, Jason
Gonzalez, Jesus
Lewis, Isaac
Curtis, Devont
Ingram, King
Walters, Ethan
Turner, Mark
Stacy, Jordan
Bozeman, Noah
Rivera I1I, Frankie
Mathieu, Drayden
Hall, Kaden
Lightbourne, Tyler
Pettway, Kai
Lynch, Anthony

Norris, Elan

33CY
33VR
33UN
33TJ
3318
33CQ
33IE
33PN
33CQ
33MX
3318
33L0
33QT
33VR
33BC
3318
33TF
3318
33VR
33PL
33PL
3380
VRTC
33BC
33AD
33VR
33PR
33XS
33TJ
BHC
33CY
33TJ
33CQ
33IE
33PN
3318
33MX
3318
3318
33MX
33CY
33CY
33BC
33VR
33P0
33L0
33PL
33UN
33CY
33BC
33BC
33AD
33QF
33BC
33PL

33.75
33.98
3422
34.32
34.33
34.62
3481
34.88
34.89
35.15
35.17
3530
3539
35.71
35.79
35.94
35.95
36.66
36.68
37.05
38.00
38.10
38.11
38.24
3838
38.63
38.79
39.30
39.81
39.97
40.11
40.44
40.48
40.72
40.88
41.09
41.65
42.38
4323
43.62
4374
47.73
50.54
5574

:04.23
:119.84

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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John Muir High School

Results
--- Nichols Jr, Justin 331S DNS
--- Ross Jr, Marlon 33UN DNS
--- Mills I, Elvin 33PL DNS
--- Gonzalez, Derek 33IS DNS
--- Rodriguez, Danny 33IS DNS

400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
1:25.20 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Ross, Brooklyn 33LS 1:10.21
2 Lozano, Dean 33PO 1:10.38
3 Hunter, Amir 33VR 1:10.39
4 McNeil II1, Johnny 33VR 1:11.19
5 Shaw, Ja'iris 33PO 1:11.25
6 Wilson, Allen 33NU 1:12.69
7 Henderson, Bryce 33NU 1:13.41
8 Wasson, Darryl 33NU 1:13.83
9 Stamps III, Burley 33LO 1:14.20
10 Thompson, Korey 33LO 1:14.28
11 Johnson, Noah 33P0 1:14.44
12 Powell Jr, Jeromy 33IS 1:14.95
13 Gardner, Robert 33PL 1:15.80
14 Hunter, Jaelen 3318 1:15.92
15 Martinez, Francisco 33QT 1:16.64
16 Evans II, D'Juan 33AX 1:18.27
17 Hadnot, Joshua 33LO 1:18.73
18 Daniels, Travis 33LO 1:19.44
19 Gourdine, Alexander 330G 1:19.71
20 White, Oliver 33L0 1:20.06
21 Goodman, Ashton 33IS 1:20.23
22 Rice, Isamu 33PO 1:20.53
23 Wilson, Miles 33PN 1:21.98
24 Ikwut-ukwa, Tedari 33LO 1:23.89
25 Wade, Balen 33LO 1:24.35
26 Kirk, Logan 33NU 1:25.71
27 Ross Jr, Marlon 33UN 1:27.47
28 Segbefia, Ayden 33TF 1:27.68
29 Fisher Jr, Marcus 33QT 1:28.08
30 Weaver, Paul 33IS 1:28.27
31 Wells, Jorden 33CQ 1:28.28
32 Piro, Miles 33AD 1:28.39
33 Collins, Xavier 33MX 1:29.10
34 Lai, Noah 33XS 1:29.38
35 Davis, Renee VRTC 1:30.01
36 Singh, Emanuel 33AX 1:30.38
37 Battle, Kasen 33AX 1:31.10
38 Rice, Elijah 33PO 1:31.58
39 Rodriguez-Acierno, Marc 33PO 1:31.94
40 Thompson, Tyson 33LO 1:32.78
41 Wells, Jace 33CQ 1:34.33
42 Galindo III, Michael 33TJ 1:34.97
43 Dunn, Jamison 33AX 1:35.26
44 Cooper, King 33BC 1:35.34
45 Pleasant, Malik 33P0 1:35.39
46 Anderson Jr, Jason 33MX 1:36.93
47 Avila, Tiago 33CY 1:39.94

800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys

Sage, Jayden

Jones Jr, Moises
Johnson, Avant
Walters, Eli

Soley, David

Solis, Alejandro
Kelly, Noah

Gunn, Joshua
Burress, Kingston
Quintero, Ivan Michael
Glover, Samir

Hall, Kaden
Traylor, Justin
Lynch, Anthony
Barnes, Antonio
Maye, Jacob
Uzondu Jr, Anthony
Luckey, Diante
Watson, Dallas
Mathieu, Drayden

Witherspoon, Davien

33IE
33MX
33TC
33IE
33MX
33CQ
33NU
33IE
33FK
33UN
33AD
33BC
33AX
33BC
33L0
33VR
33VR
33L0
33VR
33BC
33TJ

1:40.33
1:41.98
1:42.29
1:43.24
1:43.25
1:44.09
1:48.97
1:52.99
2:00.21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR

3:23.40 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Ross, Brooklyn 33LS 2:45.91
2 Martinez, Francisco 33QT 2:51.03
3 Wade, Balen 33LO 2:51.59
4 Goodman, Ashton 33IS 2:53.36
5 Ramirez, Matthew 33CY 2:55.50
6 Quintero, Ivan Michael 33UN 3:04.01
7 White, Oliver 33LO 3:07.94
8 Ikwut-ukwa, Tedari 33LO 3:10.70
9 Kennett V, Allen 33MX 3:12.46
10 Capelle, Malcolm 33580 3:13.50
11 Yates, Derek 33PN 3:14.61
12 Piro, Miles 33AD 3:20.36
13 Brown, Adam 33AD 3:29.13
--- Stamps III, Burley 33LO DNS
--- Gonzalez, Jesus 33CY DNS

1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys

6:38.80 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Capelle, Malcolm 33S0O 6:09.64

2 Quintero, Ivan Michael 33UN 6:14.44

3 Saldana, Jesus Antonio 330A 6:19.70

4 Yates, Derek 33PN 6:33.75

5 Diaz, Hector 33XU 6:44.89
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4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Boys

Team Relay Finals
Finals

1 Tri City Jaguars A 59.67
Modkins, Ke'Maury Jones Jr, Prentice
Phillips, Kayden Dawson, Elijah

2 New Era Elite Track A 1:02.20
Henderson, Bryce Wasson, Darryl
Kirk, Logan Wilson, Allen

3 Imani Speedcity Comptor A 1:05.23

Dill ITI, Gregory Goodman, Ashton

Cunningham, DeMir Esparza III, Martin

4 Pacific Coast Shock Wavi A 1:08.65
Rice, Isamu Lozano, Dean
Johnson, Noah Shaw, Ja'iris

5 Pacific Coast Shock Waw B 1:15.06

Rice, Isamu Rice, Elijah

Pleasant, Malik Bonilla, Alejandro
6 Imani Speedcity Comptor C 1:19.93
Sims, Levi White, Joshua

Shelby, Cerulean Gonzalez, Derek

7 Imani Speedcity Comptor B 1:21.94
Weaver, Paul Miramontes, Jacob

Nichols Jr, Justin
8 Pacific Coast Shock Wavi C

Rodriguez-Acierno, Marcos Ordonez, Elijah

Powell Jr, Jeromy
1:45.42

Pimentel, Ryan Charleston, Princeton

4x400 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Boys
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John Muir High School
Results
--- Veron, lan 33AD DNS

Shot Put 8 & Under Division Boys
3.31m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Gholar, Joseph 33CY 5.48m

2 Whitney, Levin 33VR 5.1lm

3 Cater, Kaden 33PL 4.65m

--- Veron, lan 33AD DNS

Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Boys
7.44m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Los Angeles Jets A 5:18.89
Thompson, Korey Stamps III, Burley
Luckey, Diante Hadnot, Joshua
2 Los Angeles Jets B 5:42.93
Wade, Balen White, Oliver

Ikwut-ukwa, Tedari Daniels, Travis

Long Jump 8 & Under Division Boys
2.27m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Avila, Tiago 33CY 14.94m
2 Lewis, Isaac 33CY 12.52m
3 Trapp, Dai'jhan 33P0 11.87m
4 Gholar, Joseph 33CY 11.29m
5 Fonteno, Dai-shawn 33VR 11.22m
6 Veron, lan 33AD 10.98m
7 Cunningham, DeMir 33IS 10.64m
8 Piro, Miles 33AD 9.99m
9 Rice, Elijah 33PO 9.43m
10 Bonilla, Alejandro 33PO 9.27m
11 Stewart, Izaiah 33PR 8.49m
12 Ordonez, Elijah 33PO 7.55m
13 Gunn, Joshua 33IE 6.32m
14 Charleston, Princeton 33PO 6.28m
15 Pimentel, Ryan 33P0 3.81m
--- Jackson II, Armond 330G DNS
--- Curtis, Devont 33BC DNS
--- Lightbourne, Tyler 33AD DNS
--- Funk, Eli 33TA DNS
--- Jones, Isaiah 33P0 DNS
--- Brown, Adam 33AD DNS
--- Glover, Samir 33AD DNS
--- Gourdine, Alexander 330G DNS

100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
14.92 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Modkins, Ke'Maury 33TC 3.70m
2 Phillips, Kayden 33TC 3.54m
3 Andrade, Brandon 33UN 33Im
4 Grissom Jr, Terrence 33TC 3.20m
5 Ramirez, Matthew 33CY 3.12m
6 Tovar, Jackson 33CY 3.10m
7 Bozeman, Noah 33UN 3.0lm
8 Peters, Aaron 33BC 2.91lm
9 Park, Ajani 33S0O 2.78m
10 Cater, Kaden 33PL 2.46m
11 Funk, Eli 33TA 2.40m
12 Stewart, Izaiah 33PR 2.16m
13 Lewis, Isaac 33CY 1.78m
14 Wilson, Giovahni BHC 1.42m

Lane Name Team Prelims

Preliminaries
1 Dumas, Kijani 33TC 13.83q
2 Smith, Brenton 33IS 13.97q
3 Dawson, Malachi 33TC 14.00q
4 Hill, Jarrius 33P0 14.02q
5 Flournoy, Travon 33TJ 14.04q
6 Evangelista, Jerald 33BC 14.04q
7 Wade, Jaden 33NU 14.16q
8 Francis, Damari UNA 14.30q
9 Shelby, Blue 33IS 14.34q
10 Randolph, Donovin 33PO 14.36
11 Hayes, Justin 331S 14.41
12 Hunter, Jacob 33TC 14.50
13 Cobb, J'Anthony 33TC 14.51
14 Gaylord, Censere 33VR 14.52

Gray, Amari

Ross, Landon
Cordova, Ivan
Handy, Kendal
James, Kylan
Johnson, Julius
Barnes, De'markus
Harrison, Otis Tre
Johnson, Jeremiah
Botts, David
White, Justice
Jones, Marquis
Strickland, Kelton
Walker, Devin
Rice, Benjamin
Williams, Samir
Ogembe Jr, Ahmed
Reuben IV, Roosevelt
Hernandez, Noah
Khan, Samson
Lightbourne, Riley
Brown, A'Mari
McCondichie, Tyes
Busbee, Bryson
Shepherd, Kasim
Chambers, Condolus
Mayrant, Duaine
Rogers, Aiden
Brown, Camden
Curtis, Devonaire
Lockhart, Quincey
Jackson, Emanuel
Cantu, Adrian
Robinson, Myles
Mayrant, Dontay
Leverette, Jordan
Bea-mone, Zaire
Maddox, Hiram
Spears Jr, Jermaine
Tierney, Gus
Cooley, Kameron
Singh, Ezekiel
Grant, Damoni
Negron, Daevon
Hill, Emmanuel
Young Jr, Antoine
Pimentel, Gabriel
Bonaventura, Kingston
Mendez, Joseph
Williams, Bryce
Smith, Elijah
Blunt, Simmeon
Williams, Jason
Ortiz, Nathaniel
Watson, Michael
Johnson, Ethan
Neal, Amir

33AX
33TC
33NU
33FK
33BC
3318
33VR
33P0
33UN
33PL
33P0
33P0
33PL
33AX
33P0
33TC
3318
33JU
33P0
33CQ
33AD
VRTC
33P0
33CQ
33TF
33FK
33AX
331p
33TJ
33BC
33UN
33PL
33P0
33CY
33AX
33P0
33FK
33L0
33VR
BHC
33P0
33AX
33AX
33TJ
33BC
33VR
33P0
33PN
33P0
33TC
33L0
33L0
33L0
33ED
3318
3318
33P0

14.65
14.84
14.84
14.84
14.89
14.92
14.97
14.97
14.99
15.06
15.06
15.09
15.12
15.13
15.22
15.26
15.30
15.37
15.37
15.40
15.43
15.46
15.46
15.49
15.55
15.64
15.74
15.87
15.97
16.12
16.12
16.13
16.18
16.19
16.19
16.20
16.23
16.29
16.38
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.58
16.59
16.63
16.77
16.82
16.89
16.92
17.21
17.22
17.29
17.35
17.35
17.55
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Results

200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

72 Ludwig, Gary 33AD 1757 31.31 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

73 Orr, Wyatt 3BAX 17.73 Lane Name Team Finals
74 Meador, Colin 33LO 17.87 Finals

75 Henriquez, Ari 33PO 17.91 I Armstrong, Gus 33XS 2811
76 Aulakh, Arjan 33P0 17.97 2 Bell, ZhayLyn 23X8 2866
77 O, Wuan 3AX 17.99 3 Evangelista, Jerald 33BC 2871
78 Collins, Kay' Lenn 33BC 18.17 4 Johnson Jr, Caliph 33XS 2873
79 Beasley, Darnell 33P0 18.25 5 Flournoy, Travon 33T] 2876
80  Rios, Jay 33QF 18.28 6 Dawson, Malachi 33TC 28.81
81 Jones, Elijah 33LO 18.54 7 Mack, Amir 33LS 29.36
82 Veron, Logan 33AD 19.36 8 Davis, Jayden BHC 2946
83 Anderson, Amir SBP 19.65 9 Usher, Aidan 33PR 29,59
--- Washington, Leton 33PO DNS 10 Haynes, Gianni 33L0 29.88
- Quezada, ?radley 33P0 DNS 11 Lai, Nicholas 33XS 30.02
-r- Zavala, Aiden 330G DNS 12 Francis, Leo 33UN 30.11
-+ Muk, Tristen 33P0 DNS 13 Barnes, De'markus 33VR 30.24
- Davis, Jayden BHC DNS 14 Meneil, Jaylen 33VR 30.33
-+ Sims, Tyshawn 33P0 DNS 15 Babino Jr, Ryan 33TJ 30.51
Df’“’n’ Morgan 33U DNS 16 Ross, Landon 33TC 30.60
- Gillam, Emmanuel 33BC DNS 17 Jones, Maurion 33MX 31.20
-+ Grigsby, Aundre 30 DNS 18 Shelby, Blue 3318 31.22
-+ Woods Jr, Sterling 3AX DNS 19 Drisdom, Jaden 331S 3127
- Taylor Jr, Darrius 3318 DNS 20 Townsend, Kody 3310 31.29
--- Watson, Terrell 33VR DNS 21 James, Kylan 33BC 31.45
- Rendon, Jayden 33P0 DNS 21 Shepherd, Khalen 33TF 31.45
- Mendoza, Hector 33P0 DNS 23 Hunter, Jacob 33TC 3173
Mitfa’ th“" 33UN DNS 24 Phillips-Blount, Jae'Andr 338G 3177
-+ Smith, Jaion 318 DNS 25 Thomas, Adriano 33L0 32.03
- Carter, Lawrence 33PN DNS 26 Brown, A'Mari VRTC 32.04
-+ Jones V, Verdell 33P0 DNS 27 Grissom, Travon 33L0 32.25
— Mouton, Cleayon 318 DNS 28 Lightbourne, Riley 33AD 3226
- Gonzalez, Micah 33P0 DNS 29 Babino, Rami 33TJ 32.28
- Negrete, Bryan 33P0 DNS 30 Shepherd, Kasim 33TF 3230
- Brass, Rikki 33TF DNS 31 Johnson, Jeremiah 33UN 32.70
- Townsend, Kody 3LO DNS 32 Busbee, Bryson 33CQ 32.74
--- Franklin, Nicholas 3318 DNS 33 Khan, Samson 33CQ 3281
- Dozier, Julian 3LO DNS 34 Rogers, Aiden 331P 32.91
-+ Cobbs, Dylan SBP DNS 35 Brown, Camden 33TI 32.99
100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys 36 Ostlund, Maxwell 33Ls 33.00
14.92 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 37 Warner, Samir 33TA 33.02
Name Team Finals 38 Hardemion, Corey 33AX 33.30
Finals 39 Maddox, Hiram 33L0O 33.34
1 Smith, Brenton 33IS 13.61 40 Stokes, Nathaniel 33TJ 33.62
2 Dumas, Kijani 33TC 13.63 41 Jackson, Emanuel 33PL 34.09
3 Dawson, Malachi 33TC 13.68 42 Spears Jr, Jermaine 33VR 34.16
4 Flournoy, Travon 33TJ 13.80 43 Curtis, Devonaire 33BC 34.17
5 Evangelista, Jerald 33BC 13.87 44 Young Jr, Antoine 33VR 35.05
6 Francis, Damari UNA 14.14 45 Cobbs, Dylan SBP 35.12
7 Wade, Jaden 33NU 14.27 46 Williams, Jason 33LO 36.19
8 Shelby, Blue 33IS 14.73 47 Carter, Lawrence 33PN 36.79
- Hill, Jarrius 33P0 DNS 48 Haydel, Santiago BHC 39.69
49 Anderson, Amir SBP 40.30
50 Sarkis, Mark 33AD 50.25
--- Strickland, Kelton 33PL DNS
--- Botts, David 33PL DNS

Taylor Jr, Darrius
Dale Jr, Monty
Franklin, Nicholas
Brass, Rikki
Dioulo Jr, Julian
Gillam, Emmanuel

Johnson, Ethan

33IS
33VR
33IS
33TF
33BC
33BC
33IS

400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
1:15.30 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Hill, Jarrius 33PO 1:03.58
2 Armstrong, Gus 33XS 1:04.47
3 Bell, Zhay'Lyn 33XS 1:05.02
4 Mcneil, Jaylen 33VR 1:06.00
5 Johnson Jr, Caliph 33XS 1:06.92
6 Haynes, Gianni 33LO 1:07.28
7 Gray, Caleb 33LO0 1:09.37
8 Lai, Nicholas 33XS 1:09.42
9 Monroe, Carson 33L0 1:09.60
10 Babino Jr, Ryan 33TJ 1:09.71
11 Quezada, Bradley 33P0 1:10.00
12 Shepherd, Khalen 33TF 1:11.17
13 Rice, Benjamin 33PO 1:11.70
14 Randolph, Donovin 33PO 1:12.66
15 Mayrant, Duaine 33AX 1:12.88
16 Green, Jeremiah 33IS 1:13.24
17 Warner, Samir 33TA 1:13.50
18 Zavaleta, Maximo 33PO 1:13.55
19 Mayrant, Dontay 33AX 1:14.06
20 Busbee, Bryson 33CQ 1:14.21
21 Cantu, Adrian 33P0 1:14.30
22 Francis, Damari UNA 1:14.38
23 Thomas, Adriano 33LO 1:14.46
24 Dale Jr, Monty 33VR 1:14.61
25 Newman, Taye 33MX 1:14.68
26 Mitra, Dhruv 33UN 1:14.72
27 Walker, Devin 33AX 1:14.88
28 Hardemion, Corey 33AX 1:14.89
29 Maddox, Hiram 33L0 1:15.26
30 Reuben IV, Roosevelt 33JU 1:15.72
31 Singh, Ezekiel 33AX 1:16.12
32 Botts, David 33PL 1:16.15
33 Hernandez, Noah 33P0 1:16.18
34 Pimentel, Gabriel 33P0 1:16.96
35 Babino, Rami 33TJ 1:17.18
36 Jackson, Emanuel 33PL 1:17.31
37 Townsend, Kody 33LO 1:17.43
38 Coleman, Izayah 33BC 1:17.48
39 Chambers, Condolus 33FK 1:17.83
40 Grissom, Travon 33L0 1:18.32
41 James, Kylan 33BC 1:18.56
42 White, Justice 33P0 1:18.67
43 Shepherd, Kasim 33TF 1:18.75
44 Khan, Samson 33CQ 1:18.90
45 Ostlund, Maxwell 33LS 1:19.06
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Finals ... (400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys)

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Neirick, Pierce
Jones, Maurion
Bienvenue, Sir Zaid
Gray, Amari
Owens, Kevin
Lockhart, Quincey
Cooley, Kameron
Smith, Elijah
Mack, Amir
Tierney, Gus
Jones, Marquis
Meador, Colin
Williams, Samir
McCondichie, Tyes
Dozier, Julian
Carter, Lawrence
Hayes, Justin
Mendez, Joseph
Robinson, Myles
Ramirez, Matthew
Rios, Jay

Young Jr, Antoine
Henriquez, Ari
Grant, Damoni
Leverette, Jordan
Mendoza, Joel
Lightbourne, Riley
Williams, Bryce
Brown, Camden
Jones, Elijah
Bonaventura, Kingston
Neal, Amir
Aulakh, Arjan
Johnson, Ethan
Williams, Jason
Watson, Michael
Beasley, Darnell
Negron, Daevon
Po, Daniel

Orr, Wyatt

Orr, Wuan
Grigsby, Aundre
Strickland, Kelton
Davis, Jayden
Brass, Rikki
Mendoza, Hector
Muk, Tristen
Franklin, Nicholas
Rendon, Jayden
Cordova, Ivan
Watson, Terrell
Washington, Leton
Mcdonald, Zion
Franklin, Dorian

Taylor Jr, Darrius

33UN
33MX
33AD
33AX
3318
33UN
33P0
33L0
33LS
BHC
33P0
33L0
33TC
33P0
33L0
33PN
3318
33P0
33CY
33AD
33QF
33VR
33P0
33AX
33P0
33P0
33AD
33TC
33TJ
33L0
33PN
33P0
33P0
3318
33L0
3318
33P0
33TJ
33AD
33AX
33AX
33TJ
33PL
BHC
33TF
33P0
33P0
3318
33P0
33NU
33VR
33P0
33PR
3318
3318

1:19.28
1:19.94
1:20.47
1:20.51
1:20.76
1:20.84
1:21.52
1:21.54
1:22.87
1:23.33
1:23.62
1:23.94
1:24.03
1:24.11
1:24.36
1:24.46
1:24.48
1:24.78
1:25.42
1:25.88
1:25.97
1:26.32
1:26.73
1:27.32
1:27.42
1:28.19
1:28.35
1:28.54
1:28.59
1:28.98
1:29.35
1:29.57
1:29.67
1:32.02
1:32.53
1:32.73
1:34.24
1:35.01
1:35.92
1:42.94
1:46.93

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Muhammad, Faruq 33VR
Jones V, Verdell 33PO
Dixon, Morgan 33JU

Dioulo Jr, Julian 33BC
Sims, Tyshawn 33PO
Negrete, Bryan 33PO
Smith, Justyn 33LS

Gonzales, Isaac 33FR
Centeno, Connor 33PO
Zavala, Aiden 330G

800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
SCR

2:53.50 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

15 Oliver Jr, Craig
--- Beltran, Nicholas
--- Watkins, Smooth
--- Mack, Amir

--- Mendoza, Joel
--- Newman, Taye

--- Smith, Justyn

33IE 6:46.89
330A DNS
33PO DNS
33LS DNS
33PO DNS
33MX DNS
33LS DNS

4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Boys

Team

Relay Finals

1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Mack, Amir 33LS 2:32.01
2 Babino Jr, Ryan 33TJ 2:37.19
3 Babino, Rami 33TJ 2:45.23
4 Edwards, Zion 33CY 2:46.95
5 Bright, William 33TA 2:47.34
6 Green, Jeremiah 33IS 2:47.38
7 Neirick, Pierce 33UN 2:49.77
8 Shepherd, Khalen 33TF 2:49.79
9 Jones, Maurion 33MX 2:52.59
10 Hardemion, Corey 33AX 2:55.23
11 Zavala, Aiden 330G 3:01.57
12 Mendoza-Gonzalez, Isaia 33CY 3:04.27
13 Grissom, Travon 33L0 3:06.93
14 Oliver Jr, Craig 331E 3:07.65
15 Phillips-Blount, Jae'Andr: 338G 3:22.92
--- Mayrant, Duaine 33AX DNS
--- Centeno, Connor 33PO DNS
--- Smith, Justyn 33LS DNS
--- Gray, Caleb 33LO DNS
--- Kincherlow, Jordan 33LO DNS
--- Newman, Taye 33MX DNS
--- Ostlund, Maxwell 33LS DNS
--- Monroe, Carson 33LO DNS

6:08.80 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Finals

1 Xtreme Speed Track Clut
Lai, Nicholas
Johnson Jr, Caliph

2 Imani Speedcity Comptot
Johnson, Julius
Hayes, Justin

3 VeloCity Track
Mcneil, Jaylen
Gaylord, Censere

4 TImani Speedcity Comptot
Owens, Kevin
Drisdom, Jaden

5 Arcadia Dragons Track &
Bienvenue, Sir Zaid
Ramirez, Matthew

--- Pasadena Running Roses
Huston Jr, Jermaine
Marmarian, Garabet
--- Tri City Jaguars

Hunter, Jacob
Cobb, J'Anthony

A 54.99
Bell, Zhay'Lyn
Armstrong, Gus

A 56.75
Smith, Brenton

Shelby, Blue

A 58.89
Muhammad, Faruq
Barnes, De'markus

B 59.90
Smith, Jaion

Ogembe Jr, Ahmed

A 1:08.11
Ludwig, Gary

Po, Daniel

A DQ
Mcdonald, Zion

Usher, Aidan

A DQ
Dawson, Malachi

Dumas, Kijani

4x400 Meter Relay 9-10 Division Boys

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Zavaleta, Maximo 33P0 5:06.16
2 Quezada, Bradley 33P0 5:09.48
3 Kincherlow, Jordan 33LO 5:24.18
4 Handy, Kendal 33FK 5:25.50
5 Bodell, Aiden 33UN 5:33.84
6 Lang, Austin 33PO 5:38.80
7 Edwards, Zion 33CY 5:40.08
8 Dozier, Julian 33LO 5:43.97
9 Olivares, Isaac 33QT 5:57.24
10 Reyes, Keanu 33PO 5:57.55
11 Negrete, Bryan 33PO 5:59.65
12 Ramirez, Matthew 33AD 6:03.04
13 Watkins, Prince 33P0 6:11.53
14 Mendoza-Gonzalez, Isaia 33CY 6:22.36

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Los Angeles Jets A 4:44.95
Kincherlow, Jordan Haynes, Gianni
Gray, Caleb Thomas, Adriano
2 Imani Speedcity Comptor A 4:56.10
Ogembe Jr, Ahmed Johnson, Julius

Smith, Brenton
3 Imani Speedcity Comptor
Smith, Jaion

Franklin, Dorian

High Jump 9-10 Division Boys

Drisdom, Jaden
B 5:14.13
Green, Jeremiah

Owens, Kevin

1.0lm SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Usher, Aidan 33PR 1.20m
2 Mcdonald, Zion 33PR 1.10m
3 Curtis, Devonaire 33BC J1.10m
4 Coleman, Izayah 33BC 1.05m
5 Huston Jr, Jermaine 33PR 1.00m
--- Sarkis, Mark 33AD NH
--- Chavez, Cesar 33AD NH
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Finals ... (High Jump 9-10 Division Boys) 9 Sarkis, Mark 33AD 3.34m
--- Bea-mone, Zaire 33FK DNS --- Chavez, Cesar 33AD DNS
--- Collins, Kay' Lenn 33BC DNS --- Dioulo Jr, Julian 33BC DNS
--- Mouton, Cleavon 33IS DNS
Long Jump 9-10 Division Boys — Veron, Logan 33AD DNS
2.78m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Lane Name Team Finals - Po, Daniel 33AD DNS
Finals --- Veron, Angel 33AD DNS
1 Evangelista, Jerald 33BC 4.85m | Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Boys
2 Dumas, Kijani 33TC 4.69m 10.19m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
3 Gaylord, Censere 33VR 4.25m Lane Name Team Finals
4 Ross, Landon 33TC 4.20m Finals
5 Cobb, J'Anthony 33TC 4.05m 1 Bright, William 33TA 31.14m
6 Handy, Kendal 33FK 3.88m 2 Bienvenue, Sir Zaid 33AD 25.16m
7 Bright, William 33TA 3.80m 3 Ludwig, Gary 33AD 22.67m
8 Spears Jr, Jermaine 33VR 3.66m 4 Robinson, Myles 33CY 22.66m
8 Huston Jr, Jermaine 33PR 3.66m 5 Coleman, [zayah 33BC 22.04m
10 Ford, Langston 33TA 3.62m 6 Ford, Langston 33TA 21.55m
10 Harrison, Otis Tre 33P0 3.62m 7 Walker, Devin 33AX 21.09m
12 Mitra, Dhruv 33UN 3.58m 8 Po, Daniel 33AD 19.02m
13 Randolph, Donovin 33P0 3.57m 9 Veron, Angel 33AD 17.65m
14 Rice, Benjamin 33P0 3.44m 10 Harrison, Otis Tre 33P0 17.60m
15 Hill, Emmanuel 33BC 3.40m 11 Losson, Will 33UN 15.96m
16 Mcdonald, Zion 33PR 3.28m 12 Veron, Logan 33AD 15.46m
17 Swain, Jack 33AZ 3.26m 13 Chavez, Cesar 33AD 13.20m
18 Leverette, Jordan 33PO 3.20m 14 Marmarian, Garabet 33PR 11.84m
19 Warner, Samir 33TA 3.14m 15 Marron, Terrance 33AX 11.80m
20 Jones, Elijah 33LO 3.13m 16 Zavaleta, Maximo 33PO 11.05m
21 Franklin, Dorian 33IS 3.07m 17 Collins, Kay' Lenn 33BC 10.39m
22 Hernandez, Noah 33PO 3.02m 18 Neal, Amir 33PO 9.47m
23 Losson, Will 33AZ 3.0lm 19 Aulakh, Arjan 33P0 9.36m
24 Blunt, Simmeon 33LO 2.87m 20 Ostlund, Maxwell 33LS 8.74m
25 Lang, Austin 33P0 2.81m --- Henriquez, Ari 33P0 DNS
26 Bonaventura, Kingston 33PN 2.75m --- Negrete, Bryan 33PO DNS
27 Veron, Angel 33AD 2.53m --- Sarkis, Mark 33AD DNS
28 White, Justice 33PO 2.40m --- Jones V, Verdell 33PO DNS
29 Anderson, Amir SBP 2.33m --- Washington, Leton 33PO DNS
--- Pimentel, Gabriel 33PO FOUL --- Quezada, Bradley 33PO DNS
--- Rogers, Aiden 331P DNS --- Mouton, Cleavon 3318 DNS
--- Brown, A'Mari VRTC DNS --- Gillam, Emmanuel 33BC DNS
--- Cobbs, Dylan SBP DNS --- Sims, Tyshawn 33PO DNS
--- Ludwig, Gary 33AD SCR --- Gonzalez, Micah 33P0 DNS
--- Losson, Will 33UN SCR --- Beasley, Darnell 33P0 DNS
--- Richardson, Christopher 33FK DNS
Shot Put 9-10 Division Boys .
--- Losson, Will 33AZ SCR

3.98m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals | 1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Boys
Finals 12:22.30 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

1 Hill, Emmanuel 33BC 8.73m Name Team Finals
2 Marmarian, Garabet 33PR 6.07m Finals

3 Marron, Terrance 33AX 6.06m 1 Watkins, Smooth 33PO 8:42.18
4 Watson, Michael 331IS 6.04m 2 Mayorga, Ahris 330A 9:11.97
5 Ortiz, Nathaniel 33ED 5.67m 3 Watkins, Prince 33PO 9:25.23
6 Blunt, Simmeon 33L0O 5.40m 4 Mendoza, Joel 33PO 11:22.59
7 Edwards, Zion 33CY 5.17m --- Dominguez, Emery 330A DNS
8 Haydel, Santiago BHC 4.16m --- Beltran, Nicholas 330A DNS

100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
14.09 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Cooks Jr, Terrell 33NU 12.68q
2 Harris, Judon 33L0 12.76q
3 Hampton Jr, Javon 33PO 12.79q
4 Gresham, Dillon 33PL 13.18q
5 Frazier, Nathaniel 33IS 13.39q
6 Shepherd, Kairi 33TF 13.59q
7 Fortunati, Dominic 33AD 13.60q
8 Kirk Jr, Lamarr 33NU 13.62q
9 Smith Jr, Jonta 33AX 13.70q
10 Mitchell-Jones, Cameron 33ED 13.77
11 Shigg, Seth 33NU 13.81
12 Freeman, Lasker 33NU 13.82
12 Burks, Dayjon 33VR 13.82
14 Wilson Jr, Michael 33NU 13.82
15 Babino, Eric 33TJ 13.84
16 Rice, Micah 33PO 13.89
17 Flores, Elijah 33AX 13.90
18 Phillips, Asa BHC 14.05
19 Powell I, Colin 33PL 14.13
20 Babineaux, Cameron 33PO 14.21
21 Rivera, Daniel 33TF 14.22
22 Brown, Raiden 33PO 14.36
23 Martin, Jaylen 33UN 14.44
24 Williams, Nathanial 33IE 14.49
25 Morrow, Robert 33IS 14.51
26 Gray, Genoah 33LO 14.53
27 Cunningham, Demetri 33IS 14.54
28 Anderson, Jesse 33P0 14.54
29 Jones, Micah 33LO 14.57
30 Williams III, Frederick 33AX 14.59
31 Goodman, Tyler 33IS 14.63
32 Enigbokan, Idris 33NU 14.89
33 Yslas, Rey 33PL 14.93
34 Young, David 33XS 14.99
35 Neary, Jude 33AZ 15.02
36 Jones, Jaden 33CY 15.03
37 Bradley, Elijah 33NU 15.17
38 Corn, Isaiah 33AX 15.17
39 Doman, Lucas 33AZ 15.18
40 Burgess-bickham, Joshua 33TJ 15.20
41 Ratliff, Adonis 33LO 15.22
42 Jackson II, Daniel 33AX 15.31
43 Goodloe, Eman 33TC 15.46
44 Bryce, Chanair 330G 15.47
45 Varnado Santana, Reco 33LO 15.51
46 Henriquez, Ethan 33PO 15.52
47 Yates, D Anthony 33AX 15.61
48 Smith, Lamar 33L0 15.77
49 Armstrong IV, Henry 33AX 15.90
50 Peterson, Amir 33RB 15.91
51 Stacy, Malik 33PL 16.00
52 Lockhart Jr, Kenneth 33UN 16.89
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Preliminaries ... (100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys) 10
53 Viramontes, Preston 33IE 18.25 11
54 Gyden, Andrew 33AX 19.08 12
--- Smith II, Tony 331p DNS 13
--- Turner, Jai'son 33PO DNS 14
--- Gallegos, Matthew 33IS DNS 15
--- White, Paden 33PO DNS 16
--- Chism Jr, Tony 33P0 DNS 17
--- Evans, Devin 33AX DNS 18
--- Toles, Khamari 33AX DNS 19
--- Fields, Dakoda 33AX DNS 20
--- Grigsby, Kameron 33TJ DNS 21
--- Toles, Khilen 33AX DNS 22
--- Mcneil II, Marlon 33VR DNS 23
--- Calderon, Davien 33PO DNS 24
--- Carmichael, Idrique 33FR DNS 25
--- Mcbride, Kyle 33UN DNS 26
--- Ford, William 33TA DNS 27
--- Webb, Elijah 33CQ DNS 28
--- Biju, Vrishank 33AD DNS 29
--- Terry Jr, Jerod 33IS DNS 30
--- Veazey, Brett 33PL DNS 31
--- Davis, Semaj 331S DNS 32
--- Grandberry, Darion 33TJ DNS 33
--- Strong, Ariston 33PO DNS 34
--- Henderson, Darryn 33IS DNS 35
---  Smith, Alonzo 33TJ DNS 36
--- Grady-asher, Khaeden 33TF DNS 37

100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys iz

14.09 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Team Finals 40
Finals H
1 Harris, Judon 33LO 12.65 42
2 Frazier, Nathaniel 331S 12.80 a3
3 Gresham, Dillon 33PL 13.39 44
4 Shepherd, Kairi 33TF 13.55 4
5 Smith Jr, Jonta 33AX 13.55 46
--- Fortunati, Dominic 33AD DNS -
--- Cooks Jr, Terrell 33NU DNS
- Kirk Jr, Lamarr 33NU DNS
--- Hampton Jr, Javon 33P0 DNS

200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
29.19 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Harris, Judon 33LO 25.99
2 Frazier, Nathaniel 3318 26.57
3 Hines, Anthony 33LS 27.07
4 Davis, Joshua 33LS 27.81
5 Shepherd, Kairi 33TF 28.27
6 Martin, Joseph 33CY 28.31
7 Fort, Zechariah 33LS 28.36
8 Elam, Daron 33AX 28.41
9 Pinkney Jr, Ulysses 33XS 28.48
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Smith II, Tony 331P
Phillips, Asa BHC
Johnson, Tarron 33TA
Burks, Dayjon 33VR
Babino, Eric 33TJ
Bozeman, Christian 33UN
Handy, Konnor 33FK
Williams, Nathanial 331E
Raye-Brown Jr, Takim 33IS
Francis III, Anthony 33MX
Young, David 33XS
Baker, Jamyron 33MX
Powell I, Colin 33PL
Fluker III, Harland 33AD
Cobbs Jr, DeShawn SBP
Jones, Andre 33UN
Rivera, Daniel 33TF
Williams, Matthew 33PL
Cryer, Caleb 33RA
Brumfield, Torriq 33PR
Ramirez, Mathew 33JU
Funes Gutierrez Jr, Willia 33AZ
Skinner, Mykai 331S
Davis, Elijah 33LS
Goodloe, Eman 33TC
Corn, Isaiah 33AX
Swain, Cole 33AZ
Burgess-bickham, Joshua 337J
McNealy, Jayden 33PN
Jones, Jaden 33CY
Ford, William 33TA
Potts, Kason 33CY
Battles, Lex SBP
Chaney Jr, Christopher 33TF
Varnado Santana, Reco 33LO
Martinez Jr, Juan 33QT
McGlothen, Jeffery 33LS
Henderson, Darryn 33IS
Pastor, Alexander 33PR
Mitchell-Jones, Cameron 33ED
Mcneil 11, Marlon 33VR
Raglin, Devon 33BC
Glover, Kylan 33L0
Welby, Bryson 33AZ
Fortunati, Dominic 33AD
Ratliff, Adonis 33LO
Goodman, Tyler 331S
Gallegos, Matthew 33IS
Cunningham, Demetri 33IS
Yates, D Anthony 33AX
Evans, Devin 33AX
Rhyne, Kamren 33TF
Grady-asher, Khaeden 33TF
Davis, Semaj 331S
Stacy, Malik 33PL
Jackson II, Daniel 33AX
Grandberry, Darion 33TJ

28.52
28.58
28.72
28.73
28.76
29.14
29.14
29.29
29.83
29.84
29.91
29.96
30.41
30.44
30.62
30.74
30.74
31.04
31.11
31.26
31.39
31.50
31.51
31.57
31.79
31.79
31.99
32.41
32.56
32.72
33.29
33.67
34.66
34.74
35.87
36.29
36.56
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Terry Jr, Jerod
Smith, Alonzo

33IS
33TJ

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
1:09.10 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

DNS
DNS

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Pleasant, Rodrick 33AX 59.27
2 Hines, Anthony 33LS 1:00.91
3 Pinkney Jr, Ulysses 33XS 1:01.51
4 Fields, Dakoda 33AX 1:01.79
5 Stanton, Jerin 33AX 1:01.93
6 Ricks, Xai 33PO 1:02.38
7 Fort, Zechariah 33LS 1:02.41
8 Davis, Joshua 33LS 1:02.77
9 Rice, Micah 33PO 1:02.79
10 Hampton Jr, Javon 33PO 1:04.33
11 Shepherd, Kairi 33TF 1:04.59
12 Phillips, Asa BHC 1:04.81
13 Cantu, Aaron 33PO 1:05.54
14 Freeman, Lasker 33NU 1:05.55
15 Mitchell-Jones, Cameron 33ED 1:05.72
16 Babineaux, Cameron 33P0 1:05.99
17 Francis III, Anthony 33MX 1:06.18
18 Flores, Elijah 33AX 1:06.21
19 McNamara, William 33AZ 1:06.46
19 Jones, Micah 33LO 1:06.46
21 Smith Jr, Jonta 33AX 1:06.63
22 Harris, Judon 33LO 1:06.66
23 Baker, Jamyron 33MX 1:06.90
24 Dunham, Antoneyo 33BC 1:07.02
25 Enigbokan, Idris 33NU 1:07.22
26 Williams III, Frederick 33AX 1:07.43
27 Scott, Aidan 33AZ 1:07.50
28 Gray, Genoah 33L0 1:07.51
29 LeGrande, Wilson 33AD 1:07.54
30 Jones Jr, Greg 33AX 1:07.63
31 Smith II, Tony 33IP 1:07.69
32 Handy, Konnor 33FK 1:07.71
33 Chism Jr, Tony 33PO 1:08.00
34 Martin, Jaylen 33UN 1:08.26
35 Haro, Edgar 33PO 1:08.35
36 Anderson, Jesse 33PO 1:08.77
37 Camarata, Mason 33QT 1:08.86
38 Babino, Eric 33TJ 1:09.07
39 Fortunati, Dominic 33AD 1:09.35
40 Williams, Nathanial 33IE 1:10.00
41 Kagan, Spencer 331B 1:11.04
42 Davis, Elijah 33LS 1:11.33
43 Corn, Isaiah 33AX 1:11.59
44 Funes Gutierrez Jr, Willia 33AZ 1:11.72
45 Bradley, Elijah 33NU 1:11.80
46 Raye-Brown Jr, Takim 33IS 1:12.01
47 Fluker III, Harland 33AD 1:12.45
48 Henriquez, Ethan 33P0 1:12.73
49 Grady-asher, Khaeden 33TF 1:13.51
50 Montes, Jackson 33XS 1:13.52
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Finals ... (400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys)

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Cunningham, Demetri
Ramirez, Mathew
Brown, Raiden
Cabell, Zacharia
Smith, Lamar
Gourdine II, Henry
Goodman, Tyler
Yates, D Anthony
Ratliff, Adonis

Hatti, Ahilan
Varnado Santana, Reco
Rivera, Daniel

Valle, Miguel
Jackson II, Daniel
Armstrong 1V, Henry
Thomas, Cayden
Bryce, Chanair
Battles, Lex

Chaney Jr, Christopher
McGlothen, Jeffery
Viramontes, Preston
Tierney, Bobby
Bembury, Rylin
Davis, Semaj

Cobbs Jr, DeShawn
Lee, William

Burks, Dayjon
Grigsby, Kameron
Potts, Kason

White, Paden
Glover, Kylan
Strong, Ariston
Alvarez-Gonzales, Gabri¢
Terry Jr, Jerod
Turner, Jai'son
Evans, Devin

Webb, Elijah

Toles, Khilen

Toles, Khamari
Elam, Daron
Calderon, Davien
Brumfield, Torriq
Mcbride, Kyle
Carmichael, Idrique

Rhyne, Kamren

3318
331U
33P0
33CY
33L0
330G
3318
33AX
33L0
33UN
33L0
33TF
33XS
33AX
33AX
33LS
330G
SBP
33TF
33LS
331E
BHC
33AX
3318
SBP
33L0
33VR
33TJ
33CY
33P0
33L0
33P0
33FR
3318
33P0
33AX
33CQ
33AX
33AX
33AX
33P0
33PR
33UN
33FR
33TF

800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys
2:44.30 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

1:13.73
1:14.29
1:14.54
1:14.76
1:15.45
1:15.80
:15.98
:16.70
:17.71
:18.48
:18.63
:18.68
:18.85
:19.17
:19.86
1:20.30
1:22.20
1:23.15
1:26.13
1:27.80
1:32.83
1:37.25
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Pinkney Jr, Ulysses 33XS
Capelle, Everett 33S0O
Glover, Kylan 33LO
McNamara, William 33AZ
Scott, Aidan 33AZ
Baker, Jamyron 33MX
Flores, Elijah 33AX
Francis III, Anthony 33MX
Urbina, Aidan 33RH
Raye-Brown Jr, Takim 33IS
Ramirez, Mathew 33JU
Dunham, Antoneyo 33BC
Montes, Jackson 33XS
Davis, Elijah 33LS
Funes Gutierrez Jr, Willia 33AZ
Lee, William 33LO
Valle, Miguel 33XS
Breneman, Jackson 33QF
Thomas, Cayden 33LS
McNealy, Jayden 33PN
Virtue, Henry 33RH
Chaney Jr, Christopher 33TF
McGlothen, Jeffery 33LS
Potts, Kason 33CY
Kagan, Spencer 331B
LeGrande, Wilson 33AD
Raglin, Devon 33BC
Rhyne, Kamren 33TF
Montes, Julian 33TA

1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys
5:31.90 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

2:28.95
2:31.17
2:31.59
2:33.86
2:34.44
2:34.54
2:36.93
2:36.94
2:40.24
2:41.51
2:44.63
2:45.08
2:46.34
2:47.55
2:48.35
2:53.95
2:54.21
2:56.23
2:59.13
2:59.15
3:00.21
3:08.89
3:29.53

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

--- Ponce Jr, Ricardo

330A DNS

3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys
12:18.00 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Haro, Edgar 33PO 10:00.93
2 Parra, Jason 33XU 10:10.00
3 Cantu, Aaron 33PO 10:17.15
4 Romero, Ethan 330A 10:44.46
5 Tanner, Jack 33S0O 11:03.73
6 Montes, Juan 330A 11:07.99
7 Urbina, Aidan 33RH 11:13.21
8 Turk, Eyan 33IE 11:15.55
9 Fujimoto, Jacob 33XU 11:16.99
10 Sturtevant, Aidan 330A 11:21.28
11 Rippe, Benjamin 33PO 11:39.39
12 Gutierrez, Niko 330A 11:56.96
13 Lee, Hudson 330G 12:11.40
14 Montejo, Johan 33XU 12:13.22
15 McNair-Babcock, Sulliva 33IE 12:15.11
16 Gourdine II, Henry 330G 12:38.70
17 Pantoja Jr, Luis 330G 14:58.03
--- Ponce Jr, Ricardo 330A DNS

80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Boys
22.11 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Hines, Anthony 33LS 2:19.00
2 Fort, Zechariah 33LS 2:23.53
3 Fields, Dakoda 33AX 2:25.46
4 Davis, Joshua 33LS 2:27.27
5 Johnson, Tarron 33TA 2:28.93

Lane Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Parra, Jason 33XU 4:46.53
2 Capelle, Everett 33S0O 4:58.88
3 Fields, Dakoda 33AX 5:02.35
4 Urbina, Aidan 33RH 5:02.42
5 Montes, Juan 330A 5:04.71
6 Scott, Aidan 33AZ 5:15.50
7 Fujimoto, Jacob 33XU 5:17.41
8 Montes, Julian 33TA 5:26.55
9 Rippe, Benjamin 33P0 5:27.01
10 LeGrande, Wilson 33AD 5:29.33
11 Montejo, Johan 33XU 5:40.54
12 Torres, Lucas 330A 5:43.27
13 Virtue, Henry 33RH 5:44.14
14 Montes, Jackson 33XS 5:47.32
15 Lee, William 33LO 5:56.07
16 Thomas, Cayden 33LS 5:56.22
17 Valle, Miguel 33XS 6:00.91
18 Uribe, Samuel 330A 6:06.83
19 Olivares Jr, Daniel 33QT 6:58.69
--- Davis, Elijah 33LS DNS
--- Hernandez, Saulo 33XU DNS
--- Castillo, Robert 33XU DNS
--- Romero, Ethan 330A DNS

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Paton, Devin 33PR 14.51
2 Martinez, Kevin 33AD 14.72
3 Beleski, Gabriel 33AZ 16.27
4 Beleski, Rafael 33AZ 16.47
5 Biju, Vrishank 33AD 18.00
6 LeGrande, Wilson 33AD 18.09
--- Bembury, Rylin 33AX DNS

4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

Team

Relay Finals

Finals
1 A.C.TS. Icon Track
Pleasant, Rodrick
Smith Jr, Jonta
2 New Era Elite Track
Wilson Jr, Michael
Shigg, Seth

3 Imani Speedcity Comptor

Berry Jr, Iven
Gallegos, Matthew

4 Santa Ynez Youth Track

Swain, Cole
Beleski, Gabriel

A 50.96
Stanton, Jerin

Jones Jr, Greg

A 51.75
Kirk Jr, Lamarr

Cooks Jr, Terrell

A 54.42
Frazier, Nathaniel
Powell, DeShunn

A 57.71
Beleski, Rafael

McNamara, William
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4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys
Team Relay Finals

Finals
1 A.C.TS. Icon Track A 4:17.16
Pleasant, Rodrick Bembury, Rylin

Stanton, Jerin Jones Jr, Greg

4x800 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 New Era Elite Track A 9:55.20
Cooks Jr, Terrell Kirk Jr, Lamarr
Shigg, Seth Wilson Jr, Michael
2 Pacific Coast Shock Wavi A 9:56.96
Haro, Edgar Rice, Micah
Ricks, Xai Cantu, Aaron
3 Pacific Coast Shock Waw B 11:03.92

Babineaux, Cameron Cantu, Aaron

Hampton Jr, Javon Turner, Jai'son
--- Pacific Coast Shock Waw C DNS

Turner, Jai'son Calderon, Davien
s N

Mukiibi, Mark Anderson, Jesse

--- A.C.T.S. Icon Track A DNS
Bembury, Rylin Elam, Daron
Fields, Dakoda Flores, Elijah

High Jump 11-12 Division Boys
1.13m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

13 Beleski, Rafael

14 Cobbs Jr, DeShawn
15 Goodloe, Eman
16 Jones, Jaden

17 Breneman, Jackson
18 Ford, William

19 Williams, Matthew
20 Battles, Lex

--- Morrow, Robert

--- Williams III, Frederick

--- Burgess-bickham, Joshua

--- Welby, Bryson
--- Neary, Jude
--- Smith II, Tony

Shot Put 11-12 Division Boys
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33AZ
SBP
33TC
33CY
33QF
33TA
33PL
SBP
3318
33AX
33TJ
33AZ
33AZ
331P

3.81m
3.68m
3.60m
3.59m
3.53m
3.50m
3.48m
3.28m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6.72m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

2017 Pasadena Running Roses - 5/20/2017 to 5/21/2017
John Muir High School

Results

12 Welby, Bryson 33AZ 19.38m
13 Orr Jr, Waltee 33AX 18.39m
14 Doman, Lucas 33AZ 13.98m
15 Viramontes, Preston 33IE 13.10m
16 Skinner, Mykai 331S 12.85m
17 Gyden, Andrew 33AX 10.74m
--- Breneman, Jackson 33QF DNS
--- Dunham, Antoneyo 33BC DNS
--- Strong, Ariston 33P0 DNS
--- Brumfield, Torriq 33PR DNS

1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Boys
11:26.20 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Name Team Finals

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Martinez, Kevin 33AD 1.45m
2 Handy, Konnor 33FK 1.35m
3 Paton, Devin 33PR J1.35m
4 Ricks, Xai 33PO 1.30m
5 Morrow, Robert 331S J1.30m
6 Peterson, Amir 33RB 1.15m
--- Oslin, Nolan 33AZ DNS
--- Strong, Ariston 33PO DNS
--- Fortunati, Dominic 33AD DNS

Long Jump 11-12 Division Boys
3.43m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Wells, Jaylon 33AX 10.12m
2 Lewis, Gabriel 33P0 9.83m
3 Dupree-jefferson, Da'kahs 33VR 9.66m
4 Marmarian, Hagop 33PR 9.57m
5 Bloodworth, Steele 33VR 9.52m
6 Orr Jr, Waltee 33AX 7.23m
7 Gyden, Andrew 33AX 6.84m
8 Hangan, Cayden 33CY 6.25m
9 Lockhart Jr, Kenneth 33UN 6.04m
10 Skinner, Mykai 33IS 5.96m
11 Tierney, Bobby BHC 5.93m
12 Peterson, Amir 33RB 2.93m
--- Veazey, Brett 33PL DNS

Discus Throw 11-12 Division Boys
14.12m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Finals
1 Mitra, Arnav 33UN 9:48.53

100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
12.99 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Gresham, Dillon 33PL 4.60m
2 Elam, Daron 33AX 4.47m
3 Jones, Micah 33LO 4.40m
4 Paton, Devin 33PR 4.37m
5 Swain, Cole 33AZ 421m
6 Powell I, Colin 33PL 4.20m
7 Fluker III, Harland 33AD 4.18m
7 Martin, Jaylen 33UN 4.18m
9 Beleski, Gabriel 33AZ 4.12m
10 Doman, Lucas 33AZ 4.02m
11 Cryer, Caleb 33RA 3.90m
12 Jones, Andre 33UN 3.87m

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Wells, Jaylon 33AX 24.60m

2 Marmarian, Hagop 33PR 19.62m

3 Biju, Vrishank 33AD 15.70m

--- Pastor, Alexander 33PR DNS

Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Boys
15.75m SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Oslin, Nolan 33AZ 30.42m
2 Dupree-jefferson, Da'kah 33VR 27.96m
3 Wells, Jaylon 33AX 26.55m
4 Neary, Jude 33AZ 25.5Im
5 Lewis, Gabriel 33PO 24.74m
6 Martinez, Kevin 33AD 23.24m
7 Montes, Julian 33TA 21.17m
8 Pastor, Alexander 33PR 21.02m
9 Armstrong IV, Henry 33AX 20.81m
10 Mitra, Arnav 33UN 19.94m
11 Marmarian, Hagop 33PR 19.49m

Lane Name Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Yetts, Marceese 33SG 11.72q
2 Taylor, Anthony 33PO 11.85q
3 Godoy, Angelo 33FR 11.87q
4 Crawford, Delaney 33CR 12.06q
5 Davis, Logan BHC 12.07q
6 Luke, Rayshon 33VR 12.11q
7 Fauntleroy, Kendall 33PO 12.11q
8 Burrell, Jailen 33CR 12.13q
9 Orendain, Gustavo 33P0 12.20q
10 Boardingham, Arlis 33P0 12.31
11 Hagerty, Trey 33PO 12.37
12 Smith, Keilan 33VR 12.50
13 Cooks, Leroy 33NU 12.52
14 Tran, Dylan 33ED 12.52
15 Garner, Caleb 33QT 12.52
16 Hemphill, Chasen 33QF 12.59
17 Scott, William 33QF 12.70
18 Adams, Anthony 33XS 12.75
19 Kaloustian, Aidan 33RH 12.89
20 Mejia, Nicholas 33P0 12.93
21 Fleischer, Benson 33UN 12.95
22 Stovall, Jalen 33LO 13.00
23 Rodriguez, Josiah 33PL 13.05
24 Mickey, Jaden 33IP 13.09
25 Durham, Jaylen 33LO 13.17
26 Burgess-Bickham, Elijah 331J 13.22
27 Cox, Jalen 33NU 13.22
28 Nettles, Xavier 33PL 13.26
29 Ortiz 11, Manuel 33ED 13.27
30 Clark, Nicky Bo 33FR 13.28
31 Jackson Jr, Rayvon 33VR 13.28
32 Robinson, Joseph 33IS 13.32
33 January Jr, DeQuan 33CR 13.37
34 Enigbokan, Raman 33NU 13.41
35 Jones, Bryce 33PO 13.50

36 Wertlieb, Ethan 33RH 13.53
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Preliminaries ... (100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys) --- Orendain, Gustavo Results33PO DNS --- McMillan, Camden 33PR DNS
37 Good, M Angelo 330G 13.65 --- Fauntleroy, Kendall 33PO DNS --- Norris, Eshman 33PL DNS
38 Muro, Omar 33ED 13.67 --- Yetts, Marceese 33SG DNS --- Muro, Omar 33ED DNS
39 Lewis, Isaac 33PO 13.68 --- January Jr, DeQuan 33CR SCR
40 Hatcher. Comell 331p 13.69 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
al Franklir; Delano 3318 13.60 12.84 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

> Lane Name Team Finals 1:01.10 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
42 Dragomer, Brennan 33UN 13.70 Finals Lane Name Team Finals
43 Jules, Michael-Keith 33P0 14.00 | Howard, Jaylend 331p 23.63 Finals
44 Randolph, De'Andre 33P0 14.04 2 Crawford, Delaney 33CR 24.02 1 Orendain, Gustavo 33P0 52.66
45 Cacace, Nico 3380 14.08 3 Godoy, Angelo 33FR 24.13 2 Taylor, Anthony 33P0 52.83
46 Heslip, Ethan 33PL 1415 4 Williams, Khalil 33VR 2421 3 Pitchford Jr, William 3318 53.23
47 Banks-Chambers, Jai 3AX 1421 5 Pitchford Jr, William 3318 2439 4 Howard, Jaylend 331 54.00
48 Barnwell III, James 33UN 1425 6 Burrell, Jailen 33CR 24.55 5 Fauntleroy, Kendall 33P0 54.63
49 Green Jr, Saadite 3NU 14.25 7 Garner, Caleb 33QT 24.96 6 Scott, William 33QF 54.89
49 Graves-Blanks, Kai 33P0 1425 8 Luke, Rayshon 33VR 24.98 7 Morrow Jr, Gary 3318 56.72
51 Franklin, Jaylin 3CQ 14.39 9 Davis, Logan BHC 25.06 8 Franklin, Jaylin 33CQ 56.75
52 King, Cristian 33PL 14.39 10 Morrow Jr, Gary 3318 2530 9 Mejia, Nicholas 33P0 56.95
33 Ford, Kyle 3NU 14.40 11 Goodnight, Dariyon 33L0 25.68 10 Williams, Khalil 33VR 56.99
54 King, Austin 33PL 14.46 12 Crooks, Leroy 33NU 25.75 11 Garner, Caleb 33QT 57.50
35 Henriquez, Aiden 33P0 14.50 13 Adams, Anthony 33XS 26.05 12 Yetts, Marceese 338G 57.67
56 Norris, Eshman 33PL 14.79 14 Hemphill, Chasen 33QF 26.06 13 Foster, Oshea 33ED 5771
57 Williams, Laurence 33P0 14.92 15 Smith, Keilan 33VR 26.26 14 Goodnight, Dariyon 33L0 57.97
58 Brown, Patrick VRTC 15.08 16 Tran, Dylan 33ED 2639 15 Johnson, Jalen 3318 58.00
59 Brooks, Davien 33P0 1563 17 Shallowhorn, Damonte 3318 2674 16 Nealis, James 33RH 58.56
60  Foster Jr, Anthony 3CR 1711 18 Nettles, Xavier 33PL 26.90 17 Jefferson, Phillip 33P0 58.90
-+ Onuaguluchi-May, Givan 33P0 DNS 19 Kaloustian, Aiden 33RH 26.91 18 Adams, Anthony 33XS 59.14
- White, Lennox 33P0 DNS 20 Fleischer, Benson 33UN 26.97 19 Davis, Logan BHC 59.24
-~ Loud, Eli 3AX DNS 20 Mickey, Jaden 33IP 26.97 20 Finkley, Jelani 33PR 59.55
-r- Jackson, Mekyle 33P0 DNS 22 Stovall, Jalen 33L0 26.97 21 Lewis, Isaac 33P0 59.72
- Gonzalez, Mason 33P0 DNS 23 Jackson Jr, Rayvon 33VR 27.03 22 Rodriguez, Josiah 33PL 1:00.29
--- Williams, Khalil 3VR DNS 24 Robinson, Joseph 3318 27.65 23 John, Silas 33P0 1:00.58
- Pullens, Reid BHC DNS 25 Burgess-Bickham, Elijah 33TJ 27.77 24 Islam, Solomon 3318 1:00.84
- Mayo, Quentin 33UN DNS 26 Hatcher, Cornell 331P 28.07 25 Robinson, Joseph 3318 1:00.96
- Rendon, Fernando 33P0 DNS 27 Franklin, Delano 3318 2827 26 Granillo, Bryce 33P0 1:01.07
- Williamson, Christopher 33P0 DNS 28 Johnson, Jamil 33NU 28.27 27 de Courcy, Blake 33LS 1:01.09
- Boyd, Josiah 33TF DNS 29 Morgan, Jshawn 33ED 28.47 28 Shallowhorn, Damonte 33IS 1:01.18
-+ Johnson I, Jason 3318 DNS 30 Shepherd, Amari 33TF 28.55 29 Muro, Omar 33ED 1:01.76
- Fort, Jeremiah 3LS DNS 31 de Courcy, Blake 33LS 28.74 30 Ortiz I, Manuel 33ED 1:01.76
--- Espinal, Hayden 318 DNS 32 King, Austin 33PL 29.38 31 DeBarros Jr, Manuel 33QT 1:01.77
- Williams, Tyler 3LO DNS 33 King, Cristian 33PL 29.68 32 Fleischer, Benson 33UN 1:02.52
-+~ Haysbert, Karson 3Qr DNS 34 Loud, Eli 33AX 29.73 33 Morgan, Jshawn 33ED 1:02.86
- Howard, Jaylfnd 3P DNS 35 Knight, Marcus 33L0 30.07 34 Chavez, Andres 33P0 1:02.94
-+ Toles, Markhi 3AX DNS 36 Brown, Patrick VRTC 31.45 35 Stovall, Jalen 33L0 1:03.00
-+ Chelgren, Nathan 33PL DNS 37 Foster Jr, Anthony 33CR 35.79 36 Diaz, Roman 33MX 1:03.07
- Bravo, Brock 33P0 DNS — Goldstein, Jonah 33PR DNS 37 Graves-Blanks, Kai 33P0 1:03.14
100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys --- Biju, Shashank 33AD DNS 38 Nettles, Xavier 33PL 1:03.18
12.99 SCA SCA Assoc Standard --- Williams, Tyler 33LO DNS 39 Shepherd, Amari 33TF 1:03.24
Name Team Finals --- Boyd, Josiah 33TF DNS 40 Jones, Bryce 33P0 1:03.37

Finals --- Rodriguez, Josiah 33PL DNS 41 Wertlieb, Ethan 33RH 1:04.01
1 Godoy, Angelo 33FR 11.84 --- Gamble, Elijah 33AX DNS 42 Jules, Michael-Keith 33PO 1:04.29
2 Luke, Rayshon 33VR 12.06 --- Ortiz II, Manuel 33ED DNS 43 Kaloustian, Aiden 33RH 1:04.68
3 Burrell, Jailen 33CR 12.16 --- Onuaguluchi-May, Givan 33UN DNS 44 Williams, Laurence 33PO 1:04.70
4 Crawford, Delaney 33CR 12.18 --- Pullens, Reid BHC DNS 45 Rice, Gabriel 33IP 1:05.13
5 Davis, Logan BHC 12.30 --- Espinal, Hayden 331S DNS 46 Good, M Angelo 330G 1:05.19
--- Taylor, Anthony 33P0 DNS --- Franklin, Jaylin 33CQ DNS 47 Zavaleta, Francisco 33P0 1:05.41

--- Rice, Gabriel 33IP DNS 48 Johnson, Atreyu 33TA 1:05.57
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3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys
11:23.40 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Results
Finals ... (400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys) 10 Shepherd, Amari 33TF 2:25.92
49 Henderson, Maurice 33PO 1:05.82 11 Johnson, Atreyu 33TA 2:27.32
50 Henriquez, Aiden 33PO 1:06.30 12 Eldridge, Chase 33RH 2:28.29
51 Jackson Jr, Rayvon 33VR 1:06.34 13 Aleman, Paul 33TA 2:28.82
52 Johnson, Jamil 33NU 1:06.62 14 Kennedy, Joshua 33IS 2:29.04
53 Loud, Eli 33AX 1:07.41 15 Leighton, Jalen 33RH 2:30.20
54 Ford, Kyle 33NU 1:07.96 16 Burkhart, Gavin 33S0 2:30.45
55 Heslip, Ethan 33PL 1:08.04 17 Rice, Gabriel 33IP 2:33.11
56 Eldridge, Chase 33RH 1:08.29 18 Penaflor, Xander 33RH 2:33.52
57 Williams, Keyshawn 33AX 1:10.43 19 Gamble, Elijah 33AX 2:39.42
58 Knight, Marcus 33LO 1:11.02 20 Breckner, Landen 33IE 2:40.71
59 Barnwell III, James 33UN 1:11.29 21 Alvarez, Francisco 33FR 2:43.78
60 Randolph, De'Andre 33PO 1:11.72 22 Lighthill, Joseph 33RH 2:49.27
61 Luke, Rayshon 33VR 1:11.88 23 Knight, Marcus 33LO 3:01.72
62 Ozier, Luke 33PO 1:47.81 24 Neumann, Mark 33PR 3:28.18
--- Williams, Tyler 33LO DNS --- Finkley, Jelani 33PR DNS
--- Hagerty, Trey 33PO DNS --- Roberson, Jake 33S0 DNS
--- Neri, Constantino 33UN DNS --- Davis, Jack 33RH DNS
--- Boyd, Josiah 33TF DNS --- Islam, Solomon 3318 DNS
--- Mickey, Jaden 33IP DNS
- Hatcher Coell 331p DNS 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys
? 4:55.80 SCA SCA Assoc Standard
- Toles, Markhi 334X DNS Lane Name Team Finals
--- Johnson, Asa 33P0 DNS Finals
- Ludwig, Steven 33AD DNS 1 Mainvielle, Alex 33P0 43141
-+ Gamble, Elijah 334X DNS 2 Medrano, Angel 330A 4:39.25
---  Onuaguluchi-May, Givan 33PO DNS 3 Gann, Carson 33A7 44201
-+ Majam-Finch, Reshly 33P0 DNS 4 Zavaleta, Francisco 33PO 4:43.11
--- Williamson, Christopher 33PO DNS 5 de Courcy, Blake 33LS 4:46.46
-r- Jackson, Mekyle 33P0 DNS 6 Barnes, Aiden 33QT 4:48.55
- Rendon, Fernando 33P0 DNS 7 Penaflor, Xander 33RH 4:50.26
-+ Godoy, Angelo 33FR DNS 8 Ortega, Mason 33RH 4:53.12
--- Palma, Eduardo 33P0 DNS 9 Leighton, Jalen 33RH 4:54.02
— ‘Fineds, Emesto 33P0 DNS 10 Capelle, Calvin 3380 4:55.07
- Emerson, Isaiah 33P0 DNS 11 Caliva, Jake 330A 4:56.21
— Gonzalez, Mason 33P0 DNS 12 Diaz, Roman 33MX 4:58.41
-+~ Haysbert, Karson 3Qr DNS 13 Burkhart, Gavin 3350 5:01.44
--- Norris, Eshman 33PL DNS 14 Lang, Zachary 33PO 5:01.70
-+ Boardingham, Arlis 33P0 DNS 15 Eldridge, Chase 33RH 5:15.54
-+- Holyfield Jr, Paul 33P0 DNS 16 Rice, Gabriel 31P 5:17.82
-+- Brooks, Davien 33P0 DNS 17 Kennybrew, Dantre 3318 5:24.95
- McMillan, Camden 33PR DNS 18 Uribe, Diego 330A 5:27.17
-+ Leighton, Jalen 33RH SCR 19 DeVoe, Maximillian 330A 5:27.61
800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys 20 Garcia-Hernandez, Danie 33XU 5:28.04
2:26.20 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 21 Breckner, Landen 33IE 5:28.85
Lane Name Team Finals 22 Lighthill, Joseph 33RH 5:30.00
Finals 23 Neri, Constantino 33UN 5:37.95
1 Nealis, James 33RH 2:10.44 24 McLucas, Tobias 33IE 5:50.97
2 Scott, William 33QF 2:11.45 25 Roberson, Jake 33S0 6:12.10
3 Foster, Oshea 33ED 2:16.42 26 Gentry, Cole 33UN 6:50.53
4 Goodnight, Dariyon 33LO 2:17.55 --- Finkley, Jelani 33PR DNS
5 de Courcy, Blake 33LS 2:19.60 --- Miller, Alex 330A DNS
6 Howard, Jaylend 331P 2:21.15 --- Hornung, Matt 330A DNS
7 Capelle, Calvin 33SO 2:21.67 --- Davis, Jack 33RH DNS
8 Garner, Caleb 33QT 2:24.22 --- Gara, Oscar 33RH DNS
9 Diaz, Roman 33MX 2:25.31 --- Nelson, Spencer 330A DNS

Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Jefferson, Phillip 33P0 9:55.62
2 Miller, Alex 330A 10:01.62
3 Penaflor, Xander 33RH 10:06.43
4 Zavaleta, Francisco 33P0 10:26.90
5 Gann, Carson 33AZ 10:30.62
6 Ortega, Mason 33RH 10:31.06
7 1li, Riese 33CY 10:38.11
8 Caliva, Jake 330A 10:38.50
9 Leighton, Jalen 33RH 10:39.61
10 Lang, Zachary 33PO 10:46.87
11 Majam-Finch, Reshly 33PO 10:52.14
12 Davis, Jack 33RH 11:15.36
13 Mayorga, Arian 330A 11:37.12
14 DeVoe, Maximillian 330A 12:38.41
--- Holyfield Jr, Paul 33P0 DNS
--- Chavez, Andres 33P0 DNS
--- Nelson, Spencer 330A DNS

100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

19.28 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Crawford, Delaney 33CR 14.56
2 Freeman, Semaj 33PF 14.66
3 Durham, Jaylen 33LO 15.85
4 Hemphill, Chasen 33QF 16.07
5 Gipson, Elijah 33VU 16.74
6 Beaird, Clayton 33AZ 18.57
7 Lieberg, Leland 33AD 18.68
8 McLucas, Tobias 33IE 19.43
--- Onuaguluchi-May, Givan 33UN DNS
--- Gentry, Cole 33UN DNS
--- January Jr, DeQuan 33CR DNS

200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

30.99 SCA SCA Assoc Standard

Lane Name Team Finals

Finals
1 Taylor, Anthony 33PO 25.74
2 Hemphill, Chasen 33QF 29.02
3 Durham, Jaylen 33LO 29.56
4 January Jr, DeQuan 33CR 29.59
5 Marschall, Lincoln 3318 30.38
6 Finkley, Jelani 33PR 32.19
7 Burgess-Bickham, Elijah 33TJ 33.18
8 Barnwell III, James 33UN 34.33
--- Graves-Blanks, Kai 33PO DNS
--- Jules, Michael-Keith 33PO DNS
--- Howard, Jaylend 331p DNS
--- McMillan, Camden 33PR DNS
--- Williamson, Christopher 33P0 DNS
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4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys High Jump 13-14 Division Boys Shot Put 13-14 Division Boys

Team Relay Finals 1.36m SCA SCA Assoc Standard 8.32m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
Finals Name Team Finals Name Team Finals
1 Imani Speedcity Comptor A 47.77 Finals Finals
Shallowhorn, Damonte Morrow Jr, Gary 1 Burrell, Jailen 33CR 1.60m 1 Burroughs, Christian 33IE 12.83m
Johnson, Jalen Pitchford Jr, William 2 Lieberg, Leland 33AD 1.50m 2 Fort, Jeremiah 33LS 10.36m
2 VeloCity Track A 48.33 3 Kennybrew, Dantre 33IS 1.40m 3 Baer, Graham 33AD 10.20m
Smith, Keilan Williams, Khalil 4 Teems, McCabe 33AD J1.40m 4 Gann, Carson 33AZ 9.05m
Jackson Jr, Rayvon Luke, Rayshon 5 Gann, Carson 33AZ J1.40m 5 Welby, Brandon 33AZ 8.68m
3 New Era Elite Track A 50.73 6 Marschall, Lincoln 331S 1.35m 6 1li, Riese 33CY 8.67m
Cox, Jalen Enigbokan, Raman 7 McCullough, Anthony 331E 1.25m 7 Banks-Chambers, Jai 33AX 8.56m
Green Jr, Saadite Crooks, Leroy 8 Johnson, Atreyu 33TA 1.15m 8 Daniel, Tristan 331E 8.54m
4 Imani Speedcity Comptor B 52.98 9 Ramirez, Rodolfo 33AD J1.15m 9 Williams, Keyshawn 33AX 8.25m
Marschall, Lincoln Kennybrew, Dantre 10 Goldstein, Jonah 33PR 1.05m 10 Johnson II, Jason 33IS 7.61m
Franklin, Delano Islam, Solomon --- Ludwig, Steven 33AD DNS 11 Thomas, Kyan 33RB 7.28m
5 Arcadia Dragons Track & A 58.57 --- Moreno, Grant 33CY DNS 12 Terrell Jr, Markeith 33IE 5.97m
Baer, Graham Ludwig, Steven 13 Ramirez, Rodolfo 33AD 5.78m
%1 g, Stev Long Jump 13-14 Division Boys 14 Foster Jr. Anth 33CR 540
Teems, McCabe Lieberg, Leland 4.11m SCA SCA Assoc Standard Oster Jn, Anthony 40m
4x400 M Relay 13-14 D B Lane Name Team Finals 15 Ozier, Luke 33PO 5.38m
t: a - ivision
X eter Relay tvision Boys ] - - Espinal, Hayden 3318 DNS
Team Relay Finals Finals C Shashank
Finals 1 Orendain, Gustavo 33PO 5.79m - Biju, Shashan 33AD DNS
--- Po, Brandon 33AD DNS
1 Imani Speedcity Comptor A 3:47.55 2 Godoy, Angelo 33FR 5.67m
Pitchford Jr, William Morrow Jr, Gary 3 Boardingham, Arlis 33PO 5.50m | Discus Throw 13-14 Division Boys
Johnson, Jalen Islam, Solomon 4 January Jr, DeQuan 33CR 5.20m 18.22m SCA SCA Assoc Standard
5 John, Silas 33PO 5.17m Name Team Finals
4x800 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys 6 Johnson, Jalen 331S 5.12m Finals
Team Relay Finals .
7 Durham, Jaylen 33LO 4.80m 1 Burroughs, Christian 33IE 43.42m
Final
tnals 8 Kennybrew, Dantre 331S 471m 2 Fort, Jeremiah 33LS 32.77m
1 Pacific Coast Shock Waw A 9:33.34 X X
9 Davis, Logan BHC 4.67m 3 Nelson, Tejan 33UN 30.32m
Orendain, Gustavo Jefferson, Phillip X
10 McMillan, Camden 33PR 4.56m 4 Bender, Matthew 33UN 29.84m
Jules, Michael-Keith Mejia, Nicholas .
11 Teems, McCabe 33AD 4.45m 5 Williams, Keyshawn 33AX 24.18m
2 New Era Elite Track A 9:45.34 .
12 Lieberg, Leland 33AD 4.36m 6 Baer, Graham 33AD 23.93m
Crooks, Leroy Cox, Jalen .
13 Franklin, Delano 331S 4.16m 7 Welby, Brandon 33AZ 23.08m
Enigbokan, Raman Green Jr, Saadite . .
14 McLucas, Tobias 33IE 4.14m 8 Goldstein, Jonah 33PR 21.85m
3 Mile Eaters A 10:10.01 .
15 McCullough, Anthony 331IE 4.12m 9 Ramirez, Rodolfo 33AD 21.12m
Eldridge, Chase Leighton, Jalen . . .
16 King, Cristian 33PL 3.94m 10 Terrell Jr, Markeith 33IE 14.35m
Nealis, James Penaflor, Xander . X
17 King, Austin 33PL 3.92m 11 Gentry, Cole 33UN 10.43m
4 Pacific Coast Shock Wav: C 10:41.08 .
18 Cacace, Nico 33S0 39Im --- Neumann, Mark 33PR FOUL
Williams, Laurence Henderson, Maurice . X
19 Brown, Patrick VRTC 3.86m --- Banks-Chambers, Jai 33AX DNS
Graves-Blanks, Kai Emerson, Isaiah .
--- Robinson, Joseph 33IS FOUL --- Po, Brandon 33AD DNS
5 Pacific Coast Shock Wav D 10:49.49 X .
--- Mickey, Jaden 331p DNS --- Biju, Shashank 33AD DNS
Lewis, Isaac Gonzalez, Mason
--- Hatcher, Cornell 331P DNS . .
Henriquez, Aiden Randolph, De'Andre Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Boys
--- Neumann, Mark 33PR DNS
--- Pacific Coast Shock Wavi F DNS 13.01lm SCA SCA Assoc Standard
--- Chelgren, Nathan 33PL DNS T Final
Adams, Brock Lang, Zachary . Name cam nals
--- Mayo, Quentin 33UN DNS .
Chavez, Andres Fisher, Nathan Finals
--- Pacific Coast Shock Wav: B DNS | Triple Jump 13-14 Division Boys 1 Burroughs, Christian 33IE 44.65m
Taylor, Anthony Granillo, Bryce 9.93m SCA SCA Assoc Standard 2 Baer, Graham 33AD 36.88m
Holyfield Jr, Paul Jackson, Mekyle Name Team Finals 3 Fort, Jeremiah 33LS 31.77m
-—- Pacific Coast Shock Wavi E DNS Finals 4 McLucas, Tobias 33IE 31.51m
Zavaleta, Francisco Williamson, Christopher 1 McMillan, Camden 33PR 11.08m 5 Kennedy, Joshua 33IS 29.32m
Jones, Bryce Johnson, Asa 2 Finkley, Jelani 33PR 9.95m 6 Jones, Bryce 33P0 27.64m
3 King, Austin 33PL 9.30m 7 McCullough, Anthony 331IE 26.82m
4 Xing, Cristian 33PL 8.39m 8 Goldstein, Jonah 33PR 22.69m
5 Gentry, Cole 33UN 7.51m 9 Johnson II, Jason 33IS 21.20m
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Finals ... (Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Boys) .
. 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
10 Alvarez, Francisco 33FR 19.49m .
Lane Name Team Finals
11 Teems, McCabe 33AD 19.39m N
Finals
12 Welby, Brandon 33AZ 19.36m .
1 Langley, Darien 33PO 22.69
13 Ramirez, Rodolfo 33AD 18.73m R
2 Jenkins Jr, Steve 33UN 23.81
14 Daniel, Tristan 33IE 17.68m
3 Bradford Jr, Stephen 33IS 24.20
15 Neumann, Mark 33PR 14.50m R .
4 Burgess-Bickham, Jeremi 33TJ 24.67
16 Terrell Jr, Markeith 33IE 8.40m X .
5 Gaines, Jeremiah 33IS 24.84
--- Biju, Shashank 33AD DNS
6 Reny, Caleb 33AD 25.10
--- Po, Brandon 33AD DNS
7 Ott, Jaydn 33IE 25.32
--- Ludwig, Steven 33AD DNS
8 Key, Devynn 33TJ 25.66
3000 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Boys 9 Davis, Hunter BHC 25.85
19:27.30 SCA SCA Assoc Standard 10 Smiley, Aamaj 33TF 26.98
Name Team Finals 11 Ray, Mekhai 33IS 28.83
Finals --- Varnado, Reco 33LO DNS
1 Ozier, Luke 33PO 25:18.54 --- Amador Jr, Jose 33CY DNS
--- Collins III, Donald 330C DNS
100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys .
Lane Name Team Prelims - Mai, Tyler 3LO DNS
.. --- Porche, Jonathan 33LO DNS
Preliminaries
1 Langley, Darien 33P0 11.31q| " {ohnson, Jaylen 33PL DNS
2 Mitchell, Jaiden 33P0 11.60q| 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
3 Bradford Jr, Stephen 331S 12.00q | Lane Name Team Finals
4 Burgess-Bickham, Jeremi 33TJ 12.09q | Finals
5 Harness, Malik 33PO 12.10q 1 Jenkins Jr, Steve 33UN 50.66
6 Ott, Jaydn 33IE 12.24q 2 Langley, Darien 33PO 51.77
7 Lee-Johnson, Kokayi 33VR 12.29q 3 Rodriguez, Christian 33L0 52.08
8 Davis, Hunter BHC 12.41q 4 Blain, Aidan 33SG 52.55
9 Key, Devynn 33TJ 12.43q 5 Harness, Malik 33P0 54.01
10 Porche, Jonathan 33LO 12.47 6 Burgess-Bickham, Jeremi 33TJ 55.65
11 Gaines, Jeremiah 331S 12.56 7 Reny, Caleb 33AD 56.53
12 Martinez, Sebastian 33PO 12.80 8 Davis, Hunter BHC 58.09
13 Mai, Tyler 33L0 13.04 9 Key, Devynn 33TJ 58.89
14 Johnson, Jaylen 33PL 13.08 10 Smiley, Aamaj 33TF 59.32
15 Collins I1I, Donald 330C 13.15 11 Ott, Jaydn 33IE 59.53
16 Schumann, Evan 330C 13.77 12 Martinez, Sebastian 33PO 59.77
17 Ray, Mekhai 3318 14.08 13 Easter I1I, Wesley 33LS 1:00.03
18 Varnado, Reco 33L0 17.26 14 Gaines, Jeremiah 331S 1:00.66
--- Cardoza, Seaver 33PO DNS 15 Porche, Jonathan 33L0 1:00.83
--- Curl, Kyrick 33VR DNS 16 Mai, Tyler 33L0 1:01.92
--- Cox Jr, Richard 33PO DNS 17 Collins III, Donald 330C 1:05.52
--- Easter III, Wesley 33LS DNS -~ Cox Jr, Richard 33P0 DNS
--- Curl, Kyrick 33VR DNS
100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys Y
. --- Lee-Johnson, Kokayi 33VR DNS
Name Team Finals
Finals --- Granillo, Tyriq 33PO DNS
1 Bradford Jr, Stephen 3318 11.93 - Cardoza, Seaver 33P0 DNS
2 Burgess-Bickham, Jeremi 33TJ 12.11 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys
3 Ott, Jaydn 331IE 12.30 Lane Name Team Finals
4 Harness, Malik 33PO 12.34 Finals
5 Key, Devynn 33TJ 12.58 1 Lewis, Kade 33RH 2:08.73
6 Davis, Hunter BHC 12.81 2 Serventi, Stuart 33RH 2:08.75
--- Lee-Johnson, Kokayi 33VR DNS 3 Ranck, Devon 3380 2:11.28
-~ Langley, Darien 33P0 DNS 4 Smiley, Aamaj 33TF 2:17.15
--- Mitchell, Jaiden 33P0 DNS 5 Tellez, Ehrben 33PR 2:20.76
6 Loupe, Jack 330C 2:23.51

7 Shadell, Steven 3350 2:28.31
--- Alvarez, Daniel 330A DNS
--- Gonzalez, Dominic 330A DNS
--- Key, Devynn 33T] DNS
--- Stinnett, Ethan 33QT DNS
--- Davis, Hunter BHC DNS
--- Brecheen, Matthew 33S0O DNS
--- Rodriguez, Christian 33LO DNS
--- Jenkins Jr, Steve 33UN DNS

1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Moran, Jacob 330A 4:12.62

2 Chavez, Raul 33PO 4:15.99

3 Alvarez, Daniel 330A 4:17.66

4 Gonzalez, Dominic 330A 4:18.07

5 Rodriguez, Christian 33LO 4:22.56

6 Stern, Joshua 33UN 4:25.39

7 Serventi, Stuart 33RH 4:28.25

8 Diaz, Antonio 330A 4:28.26

9 Lewis, Kade 33RH 4:28.72
10 Ranck, Devon 33S0 4:37.23
11 Benson, Trevor 330A 4:49.15
12 Shadell, Steven 33S0 4:53.34
--- Olivares Jr, Ismael 33QT DNS
--- Brecheen, Matthew 33S0 DNS
--- Olivares Jr, Ivan 33QT DNS
--- Stinnett, Ethan 33QT DNS
--- Ochoa, Joshua 46VV DNS

3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Finals
Finals

1 Moran, Jacob 330A 9:25.13

2 Moore, Joshua 33QT 9:40.23

3 Stern, Joshua 33UN 9:48.89

4 Serventi, Stuart 33RH 10:16.73

5 Stinnett, Ethan 33QT 10:25.01
6 Diaz, Antonio 330A 10:39.89
7 Benson, Trevor 330A 10:43.78
--- Chavez, Raul 33PO DNS
--- Ochoa, Joshua 46VV DNS
--- Alvarez, Daniel 330A DNS
--- Gonzalez, Dominic 330A DNS

4x800 Meter Relay 15-16 Division Boys
Team Relay Finals
Finals
--- Pacific Coast Shock Wavi A DNS
Chavez, Raul Granillo, Tyriq
Harness, Malik Martinez, Sebastian

High Jump 15-16 Division Boys

Name Team Finals

Finals

1 Reny, Caleb 33AD 1.40m
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---  Amador Jr, Jose 33CY DNS
Long Jump 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Gaines, Jeremiah 33IS 5.50m
2 Bradford Jr, Stephen 33IS 5.18m
3 Ott, Jaydn 33IE 5.08m
4 Easter III, Wesley 33LS 4.53m
5 Burgess-Bickham, Jeremi 33TJ 4.49m
--- Cardoza, Seaver 33P0 DNS
Triple Jump 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Winn Jr, Ronnie 33PR 9.57m
2 Tellez, Ehrben 33PR 9.40m
Shot Put 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Varnado, Reco 33LO 5.50m
--- Reny, Caleb 33AD DNS
Discus Throw 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Burroughs, Bryan 331E 29.52m
--- Tellez, Ehrben 33PR DNS
Javelin Throw 15-16 Division Boys
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Rivera, Kaden 33TA 38.55m
2 Varnado, Reco 33LO 10.12m
--- Tellez, Ehrben 33PR DNS
100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Fong, Justin 33UN 11.48q
2 Silberman, Zach 33TA 11.69q
3 Alvarez, Gabriel 33CY 11.86q
4 Nichols, Camron 33IS 12.41q
--- Steward-Jones, Brien 33PO DNS
100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Fong, Justin 33UN 11.48
2 Silberman, Zach 33TA 11.69
3 Alvarez, Gabriel 33CY 11.86
4 Nichols, Camron 331S 12.41

Results
200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men Triple Jump Masters Men
Name Team Finals Name Team Finals |
Finals Finals
1 Silberman, Zach 33TA 23.87 1 Culp, Logan 33UN 8.88m
2 Nichols, Camron 33IS 24.66
3 Freeman, Chris 33LS 26.69
400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Gant, Jaylin 33PO 52.52
2 Nichols, Camron 331S 54.54
3 Freeman, Chris 33LS 59.92
--- Bryson, Armando 33PO DNS
--- Steward-Jones, Brien 33PO DNS
800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
--- Brecheen Jr, Jeffrey 33S0O DNS
110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
--- Ludwig Jr, Randy 33AD DNS
High Jump 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
--- Ludwig Jr, Randy 33AD DNS
Long Jump 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Nichols, Camron 3318 5.08m
Shot Put 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Freeman, Chris 33LS 9.39m
2 Brooks, Dylan 33PO 7.96m
Discus Throw 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Freeman, Chris 33LS 21.45m
--- Brooks, Dylan 33P0 DNS
--- Ludwig Jr, Randy 33AD DNS
Javelin Throw 17-18 Division Men
Name Team Finals
Finals
1 Ober III, John 33UN 50.11m
2 Brooks, Dylan 33PO 16.09m
--- Ludwig Jr, Randy 33AD DNS




